
Catalogue

Home of Soft 
Furnishings

Made in the UK



Cheque
Payable to: Loveless Cook Blinds Ltd.
Proforma
If you don’t have a credit account with us, you can pay 
by either cash, cheque or card.

Online: www.lovelesscookblinds.co.uk
tel: 01603 789 678
fax: 01603 789 209
email: sales@lovelesscookblinds.co.uk

Orders can be placed with us by telephone, fax or email 
To provide identification at a later date in the event or 
queries your order number must be given with each 
order. In the event of making a telephone order or 
enquiry for price, information or deliver, please secure 
the name of the person you speak to. This is essential 
if further enquiries or negotiations are to be conducted 
with maximum efficiency.

Bank Transfer
Barclays Bank PLC
100 Magdalen Street, Norwich.
a/c 00601187	 sort code 20-62-68
Please confirm your payment with a written remittance.

We run an order builder system (we collate your orders and dispatch them to you once a week).

The order value can be achieved from any LCB product, however should you require a next day carrier service, 
please let us know when placing your order.

Free once a week delivery on orders over £90 nett to discount.
LCB small order surcharge is £7.50 on all orders under £90 nett to discount.

Free Next Day carrier services on orders over £90 nett to discount.

(Please let us know when placing your order if you would like this service).

Next Day carrier service on orders under £90 will incur an £9.00 charge. An additional carriage charge will be 
incurred for non recognised account addresses of £12.00 
(i.e. Private addresses).

Please note curtain lining and interlining cannot be included in the goods value due to its weight.

Cut off time for next day deliveries by carrier is 3.30pm and by LCB van is 4.30pm.

Returns
Customers must advise us in writing within 3 days of delivery with regard to shortages or wrong goods delivered or 
damages in transit (which includes any visible damage to outer packaging). If returning goods please ensure they 
are adequately packed to avoid damage on their return to us. Goods will not be accepted back into stock without 
prior approval. Invoice queries (i.e. surcharges, special prices etc.) must be made within 7 working days. 25% 
Handling Charge on any returns not regularly in stock (including made to measure products).

Loveless Cook Blinds 2019



Poles 3
Salhouse 4
Portofino 5
Romantica 6
Forever Autumn 6
Naturals 7
Soho 8
Universal 8
Hickling 9
Wroxham 9
Elements 10
Victory 11
Inspired 11
Breydon Water 12
Contract Poles 13
Wrought Iron 14

Blinds 15
Made to Measure Curtains & Blinds 16
Readymade Roller Blinds 17

Tracks 19
Sologlyde 20
Deluxe 20
Supreme Glide 20
Discreet 20
Fineline 21
Superluxe 21
Ultraglyde 21
Supreme Cord 22
Extendable 22
Valances 22
Accessories & Roman Headrails 23
Contract Tracks 24
Contract Accessories 26

Silent Gliss 27
Metropole 1003 28
Metropole 6120 & 6130 28
Metropole 6140, 6150 & 6160 29
Metroflat 6100 29
Uncorded Systems 29
Corded Systems 30
Electrical Systems 31
Funnel & Square Tracks 31

Electrically Operated 33
Remote Control Roller Blinds 34
Electric Venetians 34
Electric Vertical Blinds 34
Solar Blinds 34
Electric Roman Blinds 34
Glydea™ 60e 35

Curtains & Materials 37
Rods & Suspension 41

Café Rods 42
Tension & Net Rods 42
Netwire 42
Drapery Arms 43
Portiere Rods 43
Dormer Rods 43
Draw Rods 43

Workroom Accessories 45
Linings & Interlinings 46
Voile 47
Cushion Pads 47
Curtain Tapes 47
LCB Accessories 48
Sprays & Adhesives 50
Roman Blind Accessories 50
Child Safety Solutions 51
Curtain Accessories 51

Soft Furnishings 53
Brassware & Pulls 55

Wood
Wood
Wood
Wood
Wood
Wood
Wood
Metal
Metal
Metal
Metal
Metal
Metal
Metal
Metal

Contents



The World Of

Established 1987

Loveless Cook Blinds was founded over 30 years ago, by Bernard Cook 
(centre) and Lynn Loveless (far left). To this day LCB remains a family 
run business, with second and third generation Cooks managing the 
daily duties of the industry leading wholesale, business.

LCB is a proud and successful, BBSA accredited UK manufacturer. 
Thanks to the combination of having developed fantastic working 
relationships with countless trusted suppliers and a team of 
impressively dedicated staff, some members with over 15 years of 
service. 

Enabling LCB to supply an extensive range of made to measure trade 
blinds, curtains and accessories to new and loyal trade customers.
If you haven’t already, what are you waiting for, sign up for a LCB trade 
account today!

Made in the UK



Wooden Curtain Poles Metal Curtain Poles

Curtain 
Poles

Salhouse

Portofino
5

Naturals

Soho

4

8

7

Romantica

Forever Autumn
6

6

Hickling

Wroxham
9

Inspired

Breydon Water

9

12

11

Elements Contract
10 13

Victory
11

Wrought Iron
14

Universal
8



Size No. of Rings No. of Supports
120cm 12 2
150cm 16 2
180cm 18 2

240cm * 24 3
300cm * 30 3
400cm * 40 3
Extra Rings 4 pack

Salhouse 28mm Broads Collection
Each pole set is supplied with two piece wall supports, which feature a metal back plate for added strength and 
superior stone wood rings. Poles in two pieces include a joining screw. Suitable for Light to Medium weight curtains.

*Poles supplied in halves with joining screw.

Chestnut Finish

Antique Pine Finish

Cream Finish

Light Ash Finish

White Finish

Wood Rings Supplied

37mm 67mm

Two Piece Wall Support

52mm
105mm

50mm

45mm

85mm

Wooden Curtain Poles
Salhouse Portofino Romantica Forever 

Autumn Naturals Soho Hickling Wroxham Elements Victory Inspired Breydon 
Water Contract Wrought 

Iron

4

BlindsPoles PolesBlinds TracksTracks Silent GlissSilent Gliss Electric

Curtains Rods Workroom Tiebacks Brassware



 Pole Make Up Poles Finials Brackets Rings
150cm 1 x 150cm 2 2 16
180cm 1 x 180cm 2 2 18
210cm 1 x 210cm 2 2 22
240cm 1 x 240cm 2 3 24
300cm 2 x 150cm 2 3 30
360cm 2 x 180cm 2 3 36
420cm 2 x 210cm 2 5 42

Portofino 45mm & 55mm Collection
Beautifully made 45mm & 55mm quality wood poles. Available complete in set sizes, cut-to-length or component form.  
Leaves, Pineapple & Swirl Finials not available in: Old Light Oak, Old Medium Oak and Cognac.

Holdback (available in all colours)
11cm diameter, 10cm Projection

Bracket
For 45mm pole – Proj 10.5cm, total length 14.5cm 
For 55mm pole – Proj 11cm, total length 15.5cm

RingsAntique Cream Gold with Punta finial

Black & Grey Wash with Beehive finial

Cognac with Teardrop finial Dark Pearl with Beehive finial

Distressed Ivory with Pineapple finial

Limed Gold with Swirl finial

Matt Cream with Ball finial

Matt White with Beehive finial

Portofino wood poles are a natural product — slight variations in shade, graining and diameter may occur.

Old Gold with Leaves finial

Old Light Oak with Ball finial

Old Medium Oak with Urn finial

Pearlised Black with Leaves finial

Salhouse Portofino Romantica Forever 
Autumn Naturals Soho Hickling Wroxham Elements Victory Inspired Breydon 

Water Contract Wrought 
Iron

5

Curtains Rods Workroom Tiebacks Brassware

BlindsPoles PolesBlinds TracksTracks Silent GlissSilent Gliss Electric



Code Ball Code Urn Size
SWRBL†/150.* SWRUN†/150.* 150cm
SWRBL†/180.* SWRUN†/180.* 180cm
SWRBL†/240.* SWRUN†/240.* 240cm
SWRBL†/300.* SWRUN†/300.* 300cm
SWRBL†/360.* SWRUN†/360.* 360cm

SWRRING.* Rings (Pack 4)
SWRHOLD.* Holdback

†28 or 35 depending on size	 *Colour Code

Size Apple Crumble Brandy Snap Spiced Pumpkin
1.5m SFABL35/150.APC SFABL35/150.BSN SFABL35/150.SPU
1.8m SFABL35/180.APC SFABL35/180.BSN SFABL35/180.SPU
2.4m SFABL35/240.APC SFABL35/240.BSN SFABL35/240.SPU
3.0m SFABL35/300.APC SFABL35/300.BSN SFABL35/300.SPU
3.6m SFABL35/360.APC SFABL35/360.BSN SFABL35/360.SPU

6 Rings SFARG06/35.APC SFARG06/35.BSN SFARG06/35.SPU
12 Rings SFARG12/35.APC SFARG12/35.BSN SFARG12/35.SPU

Size Hot Cocoa Cinder Toffee Mulled Wine
1.5m SFABL35/150.HCO SFABL35/150.CTO SFABL35/150.MWI
1.8m SFABL35/180.HCO SFABL35/180.CTO SFABL35/180.MWI
2.4m SFABL35/240.HCO SFABL35/240.CTO SFABL35/240.MWI
3.0m SFABL35/300.HCO SFABL35/300.CTO SFABL35/300.MWI
3.6m SFABL35/360.HCO SFABL35/360.CTO SFABL35/360.MWI

6 Rings SFARG06/35.HCO SFARG06/35.CTO SFARG06/35.MWI
12 Rings SFARG12/35.HCO SFARG12/35.CTO SFARG12/35.MWI

Spiced Pumpkin

Apple Crumble

Mulled Wine

Brandy Snap

Hot Cocoa

Cinder toffee

Romantica 28mm & 35mm Range
This is a redesigned range which comes in 28mm & 35mm 
diameters. Choose from Decorative Ball or Graceful Urn 
finials in six new finishes and five pole lengths. Romantica 
pole sets are supplied with brackets and rings, additional 
rings are available in all finishes in packs of 4. 

Pole lengths available: 150cm, 180cm, 240cm, 300cm, 360cm

Matching holdbacks are also available to finish off the look.
Sold as singles. 

April Cloud (*AC)

Panna Cotta (*PC)

Paper White (*PW)

Pebble (*PE)

Smoke (*SM)

Cobble Stone (*CO)

Forever Autumn 35mm
A naturally stylish range with an autumnal feel, these pole sets 
are perfect for bringing a rustic charm to your home with a wide 
variety of traditional finishes.

Apple Crumble

Brandy Snap

Spiced Pumpkin

Mulled Wine

Cinder Toffee

Hot Cocoa

Salhouse Portofino Romantica Forever 
Autumn Naturals Soho Hickling Wroxham Elements Victory Inspired Breydon 

Water Contract Wrought 
Iron

6

Curtains Rods Workroom Tiebacks Brassware

BlindsPoles PolesBlinds TracksTracks Silent GlissSilent Gliss Electric



Size Finial Diameter 28mm Diameter 35mm
1.5m Ball SWNBL28/150. SWNBL35/150.
1.8m Ball SWNBL28/180. SWNBL35/180.
2.4m Ball SWNBL28/240. SWNBL35/240.
3.0m Ball SWNBL28/300. SWNBL35/300.
3.6m Ball SWNBL28/360. SWNBL35/360.

Size Finial Diameter 28mm Diameter 35mm
1.5m Urn SWNUN28/150. SWNUN35/150.
1.8m Urn SWNUN28/180. SWNUN35/180.
2.4m Urn SWNUN28/240. SWNUN35/240.
3.0m Urn SWNUN28/300. SWNUN35/300.
3.6m Urn SWNUN28/360. SWNUN35/360.

Rings 28mm Rings 35mm Holdbacks
SWNRING28. SWNRING35. SWNHOLD.

Natural Oak Aged Oak Chestnut Dark Walnut Antique Pine

Naturals Collection 28mm & 35mm
Inspired by Mother Nature, this new collection of 
wooden curtain poles and accessories in semi-gloss 
wood grain finishes is sure to complement any home 
décor.

With a choice of 2 finial designs; classic Urn or 
traditional Ball, as well as 2 diameters; 28mm or 35mm.

Available in 5 finishes: Natural Oak (NO), Aged Oak (AO), 
Chestnut (CH), Dark Walnut (DW), Antique Pine (AP). 
These pole sets come in 5 lengths: 1.5m, 1.8m, 2.4m, 
3.0m and 3.6m.

Add suffix to the product codes to order the finish you want: 
Natural Oak (NO), Aged Oak (AO), Chestnut (CH), Dark Walnut (DW), 
Antique Pine (AP). 

Add suffix to the product codes to order the finish you want: Natural 
Oak (NO), Aged Oak (AO), Chestnut (CH), Dark Walnut (DW), Antique 
Pine (AP). 

Natural Oak with Urn Finial

Aged Oak with Urn Finial

Chestnut with Urn Finial

Dark Walnut with Urn Finial

Antique Pine with Urn Finial

Natural Oak with Ball Finial

Aged Oak with Ball Finial

Chestnut with Ball Finial

Dark Walnut with Ball Finial

Antique Pine with Ball Finial

Naturals rings are available in all finishes and in packs of 4. 
Holdbacks are also available in all finishes.

Salhouse Portofino Romantica Forever 
Autumn Naturals Soho Hickling Wroxham Elements Victory Inspired Breydon 

Water Contract Wrought 
Iron

7

Curtains Rods Workroom Tiebacks Brassware

BlindsPoles PolesBlinds TracksTracks Silent GlissSilent Gliss Electric



Pole Type Code Pole Colour Code Fitting Colour Code
Pole SSOST28/ Chic .CC Chrome CH

Eyelet Pole SSOST28EYE/ Funk .FU Brushed Gold BG
6 Rings SSORG06/28 Jazz .JZ Satin Steel SS
12 Rings SSORG12/28 Minx .MX

Tunnel Bkt. SWGEN28EXBR Vamp .VA

Universal 28mm & 35mm Range
Universal is a wooden curtain pole range with a classic ball finial.

Pole made of Aspen, Rings Beech, Finial & Bracket Birch or 
Beech.  240cm & 300cm poles come as 2 piece poles. 
Classic ball finial and a cup bracket with plate fixing.

Finishes: Antique Pine, Cream, Walnut, Natural, Grey & White.

Soho 28mm Range - Wood Texture Metal Poles
A modern, stylish range of wood textured metal poles, 
the Soho range is perfect for a stylish, contemporary look.

Soho Pole in Chic with Brushed Gold

Soho Pole in Funk with Satin Steel

Soho Eyelet Pole in Vamp with Chrome

Soho Pole in Jazz with Chrome

Soho Pole in Minx with Satin Steel

Tunnel in Brushed Gold

Tunnel in Rose Gold

Tunnel in Satin Steel

Tunnel in Chrome

Codes
Soho pole codes are made up of a pole type, length,  pole colour 
and fitting colour, simply combine them to get the code. 
e.g. SSOST28/120.CCCH = (Pole/120cm/Chic/Chrome)
Available sizes: 120cm, 150cm, 180cm, 240cm*, 300cm*, 
360cm*. Sizes marked with * supplied in 2 poles with joiner.

Salhouse Portofino Romantica Forever 
Autumn Naturals Soho Hickling Wroxham Elements Victory Inspired Breydon 

Water Contract Wrought 
Iron

8

Curtains Rods Workroom Tiebacks Brassware

BlindsPoles PolesBlinds TracksTracks Silent GlissSilent Gliss Electric



Size Rings Supports
125cm 14 2
150cm 16 2
200cm 20 2
250cm* 26 3
300cm* 30 3
400cm* 40 3
  Extra Rings (8 pk)
  Extra Brackets (1 pk)
*Poles supplied in 2 
pieces.

Size Satin 
Silver

Antique
Brass Chrome Bright 

Brass Cream Polished 
Graphite Black

125cm 704619N 704601N 704613N 704607N 704631N 704625N 704637N
150cm 704620N 704602N 704614N 704608N 704632N 704626N 704638N
200cm 704621N 704603N 704615N 704609N 704633N 704627N 704639N
250cm* 704622N 704604N 704616N 704610N 704634N 704628N 704640N
300cm* 704623N 704605N 704617N 704611N 704635N 704629N 704641N
400cm* 704624N 704606N 704618N 704612N 704636N 704630N 704642N
8 Rings 704646N 704643N 704613N 704644N 704648N 704647N 704649N
*Poles supplied in 2 pieces.

Size Satin 
Silver

Antique
Brass Chrome Black

125cm 782212N 782218N 782224N 782230N
150cm 782213N 782219N 782225N 782230N
200cm 782214N 782220N 782226N 782232N
250cm* 782215N 782221N 782227N 782233N
300cm* 782216N 782222N 782228N 782234N
400cm* 782217N 782223N 782229N 782235N
8 Rings 704646N 704643N 704645N 704649N
*Poles supplied in 2 pieces.

Size Rings Supports
125cm 14 2
150cm 16 2
200cm 20 2
250cm* 26 3
300cm* 30 3
400cm* 40 3

  Extra Rings (8 pk)
*Poles supplied in 2 pieces.

Metal Curtain Poles
Broads Collection Hickling

Complete pole set including Sphere finials, rings and brackets. 
Fixed length poles can be cut to size.

Antique
Brass

Satin Silver

Chrome

Straight Pole Sets
Broads Collection Wroxham

With 4 stylish finishes to choose from (one painted, three plated), 
the Wroxham collection is an excellent choice for a simply sleek look.

Packs include a pole, two finials, rings, and adjustable wall supports.

Antique Brass

Chrome

Black

Satin Silver

Bright
Brass

Cream

Polished 
Graphite

Salhouse Portofino Romantica Forever 
Autumn Naturals Soho Hickling Wroxham Elements Victory Inspired Breydon 

Water Contract Wrought 
Iron

9

Curtains Rods Workroom Tiebacks Brassware

BlindsPoles PolesBlinds TracksTracks Silent GlissSilent Gliss Electric



Belgravia, Capella & Stud are available in:

28mm = 120, 150, 180, 240, 300, 360cm lengths
35mm = 150, 180, 240, 300, 360cm lengths
Brooklyn is available in:
28mm = 120, 150, 180, 240, 300, 360cm lengths
Minister is available in:
28mm = 120, 150, 180, 240, 300, 360cm lengths
35mm = 150, 180, 240, 300, 360cm lengths
Lexington & Nexus are available in:
28mm = 120, 150, 180, 240, 300, 360cm lengths
Curzon is available in:
28mm = 120, 150, 180, 240, 300, 360cm lengths
35mm = 180, 240, 300, 360cm lengths
Titan is available in:
28mm = 120, 150, 180, 240, 300, 360cm lengths
Zorb is available in:
28mm = 120, 150, 180, 240, 300, 360cm lengths

Elements 28mm & 35mm Collection
A comprehensive collection of metal curtain pole sets to complement 
any window display. All pole sets are available in Graphite, Satin 
Steel, Antique Brass & Chrome.

Belgravia range
Antique Brass

Stud Range
Graphite

Lexington range
Satin Steel

Capella range
Satin Steel

Zorb range
Antique Brass

Curzon range
Antique Brass

Brooklyn range
Chrome

Minister range
Graphite

Nexus Range
Graphite

Titan range
Chrome

Accessories available with this collection include Top Fix Brackets, 
Foldaway Holdbacks, Extendable Brackets, Fixed Eyelet lined Rings 
(Pack of 4 or 12), Joiner and Recess Brackets.

Belgravia is available in Bay Pole Kit form. Belgravia is also available in an extendable 25-28mm pole set in either 120-210cm or 
180-300cm lengths, as is Capella, Stud, Minister & Titan.

Salhouse Portofino Romantica Forever 
Autumn Naturals Soho Hickling Wroxham Elements Victory Inspired Breydon 

Water Contract Wrought 
Iron

10

Curtains Rods Workroom Tiebacks Brassware

BlindsPoles PolesBlinds TracksTracks Silent GlissSilent Gliss Electric



Size Antique 
Brass Satin Silver

120cm 720060 720065
150cm 720061 720066
180cm 720062 720067

240cm* 720063 720068
300cm* 720064 720069
6 Rings 720071 720072

*Poles supplied in 2 pieces.

Victory 28mm
A complete pole set with Victory finials. Fixed length poles can 
be cut down to size. Includes standard rings and all fittings.

40mm 62mm 

105mm 

50mm 

Inspired by Integra

28mm Lustra Range
Our Lustra range is inspired by the flowing form of molten metal. With 
curved forms and graceful lines, this range is the perfect finishing 
touch for a traditional or contemporary room. Each finial is available 
in three finishes (Black Nickel, Satin Nickel, and Chrome) to create 
the exact opulence your décor demands. Available in 150cm, 
180cm, and 240cm lengths with joiners for greater lengths.

Zara
(Chrome)

Sphera
(Satin Nickel)

Quaza
(Black Nickel)

Ronda
(Chrome)

Curvatura Linea Classik Kontour

Kubus

35mm Allure Range
A seductively distinctive collection with a touch 
of panache. Available in 150cm, 180cm, and 
240cm poles with joiners for greater lengths.

This range will be the perfect finishing touch to 
your exquisite interior. A choice 
of 4 finial designs available in 
Chrome, Brushed Silver and 
Burnished Brass will create a 
truly opulent display to frame 
your window.

Selina
(Chrome)

Scepta
(Brushed Silver)

End Bracket Centre BracketLinea Recess

Zara
(Brushed Silver)

Ronda
(Burnished Brass)

Salhouse Portofino Romantica Forever 
Autumn Naturals Soho Hickling Wroxham Elements Victory Inspired Breydon 

Water Contract Wrought 
Iron

11

Curtains Rods Workroom Tiebacks Brassware

BlindsPoles PolesBlinds TracksTracks Silent GlissSilent Gliss Electric



Size Satin Silver Antique 
Brass Chrome Polished 

Graphite
150cm 701945N 701940N 701955N 701950N
200cm 701946N 701941N 701956N 701951N
250cm* 701947N 701942N 701957N 701952N
300cm* 701948N 701943N 701958N 701953N
400cm* 701949N 701944N 701959N 701954N

Eyelet Pole Set
Pole set comes with Adjustable brackets only. Finials NOT 
included — choose from finials pictured.

Item Satin 
Silver

Antique
Brass Chrome Polished

Graphite
Demoiselle 704302N - 704305N 704308N
Damselfly 700730N - 700965N -
Frogbit 700699N 700723N 700696N -
Swallow Tip 700753N - -
Saxifrage 700751N - 700750N -
Holly Blue 700745N - - -
Hawker 700624N - 700658N -
Bugle 700690N 700684N 700963N 700983N
White Admiral 700997N 700996N - -
Twayblade 700075N 700072N 700073N 700074N
Bluebell 700691N 700685N 700692N 700693N
Orchid 700732N - - -
Purple Hairstreak 700274N 700273N 700275N -
Cowslip 700688N 700682N - -
Harebell 700734N 700680N - -
Stoat 700090N 700089N 700091N 700092N
Otter 700697N 700698N - -
Painted Lady 782208N 782209N 782210N 782211N
Brimstone 782200N 782201N 782202N 782203N
Badger 782204N 782205N 782206N 782207N
Roe Deer 701000N - 701001N -
Ivy 701002N 701003N 701004N 701005N
Newt 701006N - 701007N -
Pond Skater 701008N 701009N 701010N 701011N
Spindle 701016N - 701017N -
Sweet Chestnut 701018N - 701019N -
Willow 701012N - 701013N -
Holly 701014N 701020N 7010115N -
Recess Support 700495N 700496N 700498N 700497N
Holdback Arm 700081N 700080N 700082N 700083N
Ball Holdback 700826N 700825N 700827N 700796N
Flat Lined Rings 700829N 700831N 700830N 700798N
Standard Lined Rings 704646N 704643N 704645N 704647N
Adjustable Support 750426N 750425N 750548N 750549N
IDC Wall Support 750904N 750903N 750905N 750906N
Pole Connector - - 781223 -

CH PG AB SS

Breydon Water 28mm Mix & Match
A Mix & Match range where you can create your own pole set with a 
wide variety of finials to choose from.

Fixed length poles, can be cut to size. *Poles are supplied in 2 pieces.

Demoiselle

Saxifrage

White Admiral

Stoat

Badger

Pond Skater

Holly

Flat Lined Rings

Damselfly

Holly Blue

Twayblade

Purple Hairstreak

Otter

Roe Deer

Spindle

Recess Support

Std. Lined Rings

Frogbit

Hawker

Bluebell

Cowslip

Painted Lady

Ivy

Sweet Chestnut

Holdback Arm

Adjustable Support

Swallow Tip

Bugle

Orchid

Harebell

Brimstone

Newt

Willow

Ball Holdback

IDC Support

Salhouse Portofino Romantica Forever 
Autumn Naturals Soho Hickling Wroxham Elements Victory Inspired Breydon 

Water Contract Wrought 
Iron

12

Curtains Rods Workroom Tiebacks Brassware

BlindsPoles PolesBlinds TracksTracks Silent GlissSilent Gliss Electric



Item Satin 
Silver

Antique
Brass Chrome Polished

Graphite
Pack 
Size

125cm Metal Pole Only 702804 702800 702808 702812 5
150cm Metal Pole Only 702805 702801 702809 702813 5
200cm Metal Pole Only 702807 702803 702811 702815 5
300cm Metal Pole Only 750191 750200 - - 7
Pole Connector 702944 - - - 10
Sphere Finial 702837 702824 702850 702863 10
Small Ball Finial 702838 702825 702851 702864 10
End Cap Finial 702958 702955 702956 702957 10
Passing Bay Pole Wall 
Support 702946 702945 702947 702948 10

Adjustable Wall Support 702931 702926 702924 702925 10
IDC Wall Support 702927 702928 702929 702930 10
IDC Double Wall Support 702962 702959 702960 - 10
Tube Wall Support 702950 702949 702951 - 10
Adjustable A Frame Wall 
Support 703408 703407 703409 - 10

Recess Support 702023 702323 702321 702322 10
Flat Lined Rings 702909 702908 702910 702911 100
Standard Lined Rings 781010 781011 781012 781013 100
Passing Bay Pole Rings 702941 702940 702942 702943 100

Satin SilverBall

Chrome

Antique Brass

Polished Graphite

Item Satin 
Silver

Antique
Brass Chrome Quantity

200cm Metal Pole Only 781020 781021 781022 1
240cm Metal Pole Only 781023 781024 781025 1
Pole Connector 781088 - - 1
Globe Finial 781038 781039 781040 1
Vienna Finial 781042 781043 781044 1
Alexia Finial 781030 - 781032 1
End Cap Finial 781034 781035 781036 1
Standard Lined Rings 781070 781071 781072 10
Flat Lined Rings 781066 781067 781068 10
Passing Bay Pole Rings 781075 781074 781076 10
Adjustable Wall Support 781046 781047 781048 1
IDC Wall Support 781054 781055 781056 1
Recess Support 781062 781063 781064 1
Passing Bay Pole Support 781050 781051 781052 1

Contract Poles

28mm End Cap Adjustable Support

IDC Support Passing Bay SupportIDC Double Wall Support

Tube Support

Adj. A Frame Recess SupportFlat Lined Rings

Std. Lined Rings

Our contracts range is a set of simple, high quality poles at affordable, bulk rates.

Pole Connector

28mm Contract Items

35mm Contract Items

Aztec 35mm End Cap

Passing Bay Pole Rings

Vienna

AlexiaGlobe

Sphere

Salhouse Portofino Romantica Forever 
Autumn Naturals Soho Hickling Wroxham Elements Victory Inspired Breydon 

Water Contract Wrought 
Iron

13

Curtains Rods Workroom Tiebacks Brassware

BlindsPoles PolesBlinds TracksTracks Silent GlissSilent Gliss Electric



1 Ball
2 Diamond
3 Disc
4 Scroll
5 Shepherd’s Crook
6 Spigot Joint
7 Diamond Holdback
8 Shepherds Crook Holdback
9 Scroll Holdback
10 Standard Ring
11 Passing Ring
12 Standard Recess Bracket
13 Horizontal Drop In Recess Bracket
14 Ceiling Sleeve Bracket
15 Joining Bracket
16 Horizontal Bracket
17 Ceiling Bracket
18 Ceiling Passing Bracket
19 Passing Bracket
20 Vertical Drop In Recess Bracket
21 Horizontal Bracket
22 Ceiling Joining Bracket

Wrought Iron
A unique collection of Made to Measure curtain poles and finials, 
hand made from wrought iron.  Available with a range of finials 
designed for traditional interiors. Traditional hand forging 
produces: fine quality finials, elegant hand made scrolls, 
brackets with hammered back plates and hand twisted rings.

Straight Poles
Are made to fit your window. A wide choice of brackets meets 
most fixing requirements. Intermediate brackets and passing 
rings cater for long straight poles, giving support without 
restricting the movement of curtains. For poles over three metres 
we can join pole lengths so that rings can pass the join. There is 
no maximum length for straight poles.

Bay Window Poles
Passing rings and intermediate brackets offer an ideal solution 
for bay windows. Corners are well supported, but a single pair of 
curtains pulls around the bay. Traditional bay poles are 
made-to-measure with bends made to fit your window. Just 
complete a bay window measure form and we’ll provide a ready 
to fit solution.

Finials: Ball, Diamond, Disc, Scroll, Shepherd’s Crook.
Accessories: Vertical Bracket, Horizontal Bracket, Passing 

Bracket, Standard Ring, Passing Ring, Drop in Recess 
Brackets, Standard Recess Brackets, Spigot Joint, 
Diamond Holdback, Scroll Holdback, Shepherd’s Crook 

Holdback, Ceiling Sleeve Bracket, Ceiling Joining rackets, 
Joining Bracket, Ceiling Bracket, Ceiling Passing Bracket.

Salhouse Portofino Romantica Forever 
Autumn Naturals Soho Hickling Wroxham Elements Victory Inspired Breydon 

Water Contract Wrought 
Iron

14

Curtains Rods Workroom Tiebacks Brassware

BlindsPoles PolesBlinds TracksTracks Silent GlissSilent Gliss Electric

141

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10 11

12

13

15

16
17

18

19

21

20

22



www.lovelesscookblinds.co.uk                  tel: 01603 789 678         fax: 01603 789 209 	       sales@lovelesscookblinds.co.uk

Blinds

Made to Measure 
Blinds

Readymade
Roller Blinds

16

17



We manufacture our own made to measure blinds at our factory  in Norwich.

We pride ourselves on our Quality, Service and Choice. We offer a wide range of internal window 
blinds.

We can even make blinds using your customers fabric, so if they want a roller blind that is bespoke, we 
can laminate their chosen fabric.

For more information or for a price list, please give us a call.

We can provide:

• Roman Blinds

• Panel Blinds

• Perfect Fit Blinds

• Pleated Blinds

• Roller Blinds

• Electric Blinds

• Roof Blinds

• Venetian Blinds

• Vertical Blinds

• Window Shutters

• Wood Slat Blinds

LCB 
Made to 
Measure 
Blinds

Loveless Made to Measure Blinds Readymade Roller Blinds

BlindsPoles PolesBlinds TracksTracks Silent GlissSilent Gliss

Curtains Rods Workroom Tiebacks Brassware

Electric

16



Available in plain, eyelet, and scalloped designsAvailable in plain and scalloped designs

Sla
te

Ch
oco

lat
e

Bla
ck

Cre
am

Sla
te

Ch
oco

lat
e

Bla
ck

Cre
am

Snow WhiteSnow White

Size:- Deep Red Black White Cream Oyster

60cm 740176N 740181N 740196N 740233N 740326N

90cm 740177N 740182N 740197N 740234N 740327N

120cm 740178N 740183N 740198N 740235N 740328N

150cm 740179N 740184N 740199N 740236N 740329N

180cm 740180N 740185N 740200N 740237N 740330N

210cm - - 1 740201N 740283N 740331N

Size:- Taupe Light Grey Slate Chocolate Navy

60cm 740191N 740228N 740238N 740243N 740208N

90cm 740192N 740229N 740239N 740244N 740209N

120cm 740193N 740230N 740240N 740245N 740210N

150cm 740194N 740231N 740241N 740246N 740211N

180cm 740195N 740232N 740242N 740247N 740212N

Size/ Part:- White Cream

60cm 790155 790160

90cm 790156 790161

120cm 790157 790162

150cm 790158 790163

180cm 790159 790164

De
ep

 R
ed

De
ep

 R
ed

Now with an Embroidered Scalloped Design.

White

• Chain drop 100cm

• Fade resistant 
  coloured fabrics

• 150 x 150 denier

Readymade Roller Blinds. Now with a longer drop, larger 
sizes and a wider range of colours in fade resistant fabric.

Oyster
Cream
White
Black
Deep Red
Slate
Navy
Chocolate
Light Grey
Taupe

• Chain drop 1m

• Fabric drop 1.9m

• 150 x 300 denier

• Fade resistant
  coloured fabrics

• Inside or outside
  recess

• Universal fittings

We have a variety of 
different readymade roller 
blinds including Blackout, 
Daylight, and Scalloped. 

Cream
• Fabric drop 160cm

• Inside or outside
  recess

• Universal fittings

Readymade Scalloped Roller Blinds
Readymade Blackout Roller Blinds

Readymade Roller Blinds

Curtains Rods Workroom Tiebacks Brassware

17

Loveless Made to Measure Blinds Readymade Roller Blinds

BlindsPoles PolesBlinds TracksTracks Silent GlissSilent Gliss Electric



Daylight
Size:- Beach Hut Floral Border Knitted Texture Leaf Multi Boats Sea View Stripe Blue Textured Triangle

60cm UN60170RDP/BCH - - - UN60170RDP/BTN UN60170RDP/SEA - -

90cm UN90170RDP/BCH - - - UN90170RDP/BTN UN90170RDP/SEA - -

120cm UN120170RDP/BCH - - - UN120170RDP/BTN UN120170RDP/SEA - -

150cm UN150170RDP/BCH - - - UN150170RDP/BTN UN150170RDP/SEA - -

180cm UN180170RDP/BCH - - - UN180170RDP/BTN UN180170RDP/SEA - -

Blackout
Size:- Beach Hut Floral Border Knitted Texture Leaf Multi Boats Sea View Stripe Blue Textured Triangle

60cm - UN60170RBP/FBP UN60170RBP/KNN UN60170RBP/LEM UN60170RBP/BTN - UN60170RBP/STB UN60170RBP/TTC

90cm - UN90170RBP/FBP UN90170RBP/KNN UN90170RBP/LEM UN90170RBP/BTN - UN90170RBP/STB UN90170RBP/TTC

120cm - UN120170RBP/FBP UN120170RBP/KNN UN120170RBP/LEM UN120170RBP/BTN - UN120170RBP/STB UN120170RBP/TTC

150cm - UN150170RBP/FBP UN150170RBP/KNN UN150170RBP/LEM UN150170RBP/BTN - UN150170RBP/STB UN150170RBP/TTC

180cm - UN180170RBP/FBP UN180170RBP/KNN UN180170RBP/LEM UN180170RBP/BTN - UN180170RBP/STB UN180170RBP/TTC

Jet Black
*JB

Mushroom
*MU

Grape
*GR

Dusky Rose
*DR

Charcoal
*CH

Almond
*AL

Sea Green
*SG

Apple Green
*AG

Midnight 
Blue
*MB

Postbox Red
*PR

Citrus Zest
*CZ

Chocolate
*CL

These readymade roller blinds come in Blackout or 
Daylight and are available in 5 different widths with a 
170cm drop. They are easy to cut to size and fit, with room 
darkening properties.

Snow White
*SW

        Readymade Universal Roller Blinds

        Readymade Patterned Roller Blinds

These readymade roller blinds come in many charming patterns with a 170cm drop. With options in Daylight and 
Blackout, these patterned blinds are the perfect way to liven up your home.

Beach Hut Floral Border Knitted Texture Leaf Multi Boats Sea View Stripe Blue Textured
Triangle

Size:- Blackout Daylight Daylight Scalloped

60cm UN60170RBB/* UN60170RBD/* UN60170RBS/*

90cm UN90170RBB/* UN90170RBD/* UN90170RBS/*

120cm UN120170RBB/* UN120170RBD/* UN120170RBS/*

150cm UN150170RBB/* UN150170RBD/* UN150170RBS/*

180cm UN180170RBB/* UN180170RBD/* UN180170RBS/*

*Colour Code

Curtains Rods Workroom Tiebacks Brassware

18

Loveless Made to Measure Blinds Readymade Roller Blinds

BlindsPoles PolesBlinds TracksTracks Silent GlissSilent Gliss Electric



www.lovelesscookblinds.co.uk                  tel: 01603 789 678         fax: 01603 789 209 	       sales@lovelesscookblinds.co.uk

Curtain 
Tracks

Sologlyde

Deluxe
20

Fineline

Superluxe

20

21

21

Supreme Glide

Discreet
20

Ultraglyde

Supreme Cord

20

22

21

Extendable

Valances
22

Contract Tracks

Contract Accessories

22

26

24

Accessories & 
Roman Headrails

23



Product Code Length

07073/4 1.3m (4’3”)

07073/6 1.9m (6’3”)

07073/8 2.5m (8’2”)

07073/10 3.1m (10’2”)

Product Code Length

07074/4 1.3m (4’3”)

07074/6 1.9m (6’3”)

07074/8 2.5m (8’2”)

07074/10 3.1m (10’2”)

PVC Uncorded Track.
Suitable for Medium weight curtain.
Wall or ceiling fix.
Easily trimmed to size.
Suitable for straight or bay windows.
Sizes (cm): 125, 150, 175, 200, 225, 250 and 275.
Contract lengths available, see Track Accessories.

Sologlyde WS100W Range

Deluxe WD100W Range

Supreme Glide WA975W

WS182W   WS210W   WS290W   WD312W   WS602W   WS611W 

WD182W   WD290W   WD310W   WD312W   WD602W   WD615W 

PVC Uncorded Track.
Suitable for Heavy weight curtain.
Wall or ceiling fix.
Easily trimmed to size.

Suitable for straight or bay windows.
Sizes (cm): 125, 150, 175, 200, 225, 250 and 275.
Contract lengths available, see Track Accessories.

Aluminium Uncorded Track.
Suitable for Heavy weight curtain.
Roller Gliders.
Wall or ceiling fix. Easily trimmed to size.
Suitable for straight or bay windows.
Sizes (cm): 125, 150, 175, 200, 225, 250, 300, 350, 400 and 500. WL182W     WD310W     WD312W

Discreet Face Fix & Top Fix Track

Top FixFace Fix
Face Fix: White aluminium rail. 
Ready assembled length or made to measure.

Top Fix: White aluminium rail. 
Ready assembled length or made to measure.

Sologlyde Deluxe Supreme 
Glide Discreet Fineline Superluxe Ultraglyde Supreme 

Cord Extendable Valances Accessories
& Romans

Contract 
Tracks

Contract 
Accessories Streamline

20

Curtains Rods Workroom Tiebacks Brassware

BlindsPoles PolesBlinds TracksTracks Silent GlissSilent Gliss Electric



Length (cm) 150 200 250* 300* 350* 400* 500*

No. gliders 18 22 26 32 36 42 52

No. supports 4 5 6 8 10 10 16

Antique Brass - 703303 - 703306 - 703308 703309

Silver - 703323 - 703326 - 703328 703329

White 703341 703343 703345 703346 703347 703348 703349

Antiqu Antique Brass Silver White

Gliders (pk10) 703314 703334 703354

Top Fix Support (pk4) 703376 703375 703377

Double Face Fix Supports (pk4) - - 703352

Double Top Fix Support (pk4) - - 703380

Product Code Adjustable between Gliders Int Support

WU100W100175T 1.0—1.75m (3’3” - 5’9”) 18 1

WU100W120200T 1.2—2.0m (3’11” - 6’7”) 20 1

WU100W175300T 1.75—3.0m (5’9” - 9’10”) 30 2

WU100W250400T 2.5—4.0m (8’2” - 13’1”) 40 3

WU100W300550T 3.0—5.5m (9’10” - 18’1”) 56 4

Top Fix Support Double Face Fix Support Glider

Forward Bend

Reverse Bend

Double Track Option

Fineline Track
Fineline is a flexible aluminium track that is suitable for light to heavy weight curtains. It also bends easily by hand to fit 
most bay windows (will reverse bend).  This highly versatile track can be fixed to the wall or ceiling as a single or double 
track option. Available in: Silver, White or Antique Brass. Tracks in 2 pieces are supplied with a track connector. 

Superluxe WL971W Range
PVC Pre-corded Track
Suitable for Heavy weight curtain
Wall or ceiling fix
Easily trimmed to size
Suitable for straight or bay windows
Sizes (cm): 
*125, 150, 175, 200, 225, 250, 275, **300, 350, 400, 500
*125cm - 175cm — pull cord operation on one side only
**300cm - 500cm — pull cord operation on both sides

WL182W         WD310W        WD312W

Ultraglyde Pre-corded Metal Track
Telescopic pre-corded, white painted steel track. Lifetime 
guarantee.

Medium to Heavy weight Curtains

Sologlyde Deluxe Supreme 
Glide Discreet Fineline Superluxe Ultraglyde Supreme 

Cord Extendable Valances Accessories
& Romans

Contract 
Tracks

Contract 
Accessories Streamline

21

Curtains Rods Workroom Tiebacks Brassware

BlindsPoles PolesBlinds TracksTracks Silent GlissSilent Gliss Electric



Product Code Adjustable Between

UNMT100 1.0—1.75m (3’3” - 5’9”)

UNMT175 1.75—3.0m (5’9” - 9’10”)

UNMT250 2.5—4.0m (8’2” - 13’1”)

UNMT300 3.0—5.5m (9’10” - 18’1”)

UNMTPL20 Pack of 20 Gliders

Product Code Adjustable between

WV100W100180T 1.0—1.8m (3’3” - 5’11”)

WV100W120210T 1.2—2.1m (3’11” - 6’11”)

WV100W180300T 1.8—3.0m (5’11” - 9’10”)

WV100W250400T 2.5—4.0m (8’2” - 13’1”)

WV380W0010Y PK 10

Supreme Cord WA980W
PVC Uncorded Track.
Suitable for Medium weight curtain.
Wall or ceiling fix.
Easily trimmed to size.
Suitable for straight or bay windows.
Sizes (cm): 150, 175, 200, 225, 250, 300, 350, 400 and 500.
Contract lengths available, see Track Accessories.

WL182W  WD310W  WD312W

Metal Extendable Track
Metal Corded Track.
Suitable for Medium weight curtain.
Wall or ceiling fix.
Easily trimmed to size.
Suitable for straight or bay windows.
Contract lengths available, see Track Accessories.

Light to Medium weight Curtains

Valance WL400W Range
Heavy duty PVC valance rail.
Can be used independently or with most curtain tracks.
Wall or ceiling fix.
Easily trimmed to size.
Suitable for straight or bay windows.
Sizes (cm): 125, 150, 200, 250 and 275.

WL380W   WL132W

Metal Valance
Metal valance rail. Projection 15-20cm (6-8”). Fits directly 
onto Ultraglyde brackets or over existing tracks and poles.

Sologlyde Deluxe Supreme 
Glide Discreet Fineline Superluxe Ultraglyde Supreme    

Cord Extendable Valances Accessories
& Romans

Contract 
Tracks

Contract 
Accessories Streamline

22

Curtains Rods Workroom Tiebacks Brassware

BlindsPoles PolesBlinds TracksTracks Silent GlissSilent Gliss Electric



Code Accessories Qty
WD182W Deluxe Glider Pk 10 x 20
WD290W Deluxe End Stop Pk 2 x 10
WD310W Deluxe Bracket Pk 5 x 10
WD312W Deluxe Joiner Pk 1 x 10
WS182W Sologlyde Glider Pk 10 x 20
WS210W Sologlyde Bracket Pk 5 x 10
WS290W Sologlyde End Stop Pk 2 x 10
WL182W Superluxe / Duo Glider Pk 10 x 20
WL380W Valance Hook Pk 10 x 20
WL132W Valance Ext Bkt & Connectors Pk 2 x 5
WN800W0025Y White Curtain Hooks Pk 25 x 20
WN641W0001K Cord Tensioner Pk 1 x 5
WL111W0004K Plastic System Connectors Pk 4 x 5
WD132W0002K 10cm Metal Ext. Bracket Kit Pk 2 x 5
WD133W0002K 12.5cm Metal Ext. Bracket Kit Pk 2 x 5
WN800WCY White Curtain Hooks Box 1000
WN800WCF White Curtain Hooks Bucket 5000
W1960 Brackets & Screws Pk 5 x 5
W1963 End Stops Pk 2 x 10
W1965 Joining Piece Pk 1 x 10
W1967 Glide Hooks Pk 10 x 5
WL132W Valance Ext Bkt & Connectors Pk 2 x 5

No. Code Description Qty
5 IBA20080 Cord Tension Pulley (White) Pk 20
6 05029 Support Stirrup Single
7 IBA20078 Plain Slides Pk 20 x 10
8 05160 Support 6.25—8.75 (2½” - 3½”) 1 x 10
9 MDA0004 Valance Support Bracket Pk 2 x 10
19 MDA00001 Gliders (Pk 10) Pk 10 x 15
20 MDA00002 End Stops (Pk 2) Pk 2 x 10
10 DCA00001 Lubri-slides (Pk 10) Pk 10 x 15
11 DCA00002 End Stops  (1 pair) Pk 2 x 10
12 07077 Cording Set Single

No. Code Description Qty
13 PPA10001 Roller Gliders  Pk 10 x 10
14 PPA10002 Brackets Pk 4 x 10
15 PPA10003 Valance Bracket Pk 2 x 5
16 PPA10004 Short Ext Bracket Pk 2 x 10
17 PPA10005 Reverse Bend Kit 1
18 PPA10006 Splice Bracket & Cover 1 x 10

Product Code Length

LCB-RBK60/4B 60cm
LCB-RBK100/4B 100cm
LCB-RBK140/4B 140cm
LCB-RBK180/4B 180cm
LCB-RBK250/4B 250cm

Track Accessories: Swish Integra Accessories

5 76 8

9 10

11 12

13 14

15 16

18 20 17 19

Roman Blind Headrails
These high quality Roman Blind Headrails are child safe, 
with a standard 1:4 ratio control unit with internal breakaway 
device. Comes with a chrome chain that breaks at 6kgs.

Made to measure 
options available.

Other roman blinds 
available:

Contract Romans - pg.25
Silent Gliss Romans - pg.30
Roman Workroom - pg.50

Sologlyde Deluxe Supreme 
Glide Discreet Fineline Superluxe Ultraglyde Supreme 

Cord Extendable Valances Accessories
& Romans

Contract 
Tracks

Contract 
Accessories Streamline

23

Curtains Rods Workroom Tiebacks Brassware

BlindsPoles PolesBlinds TracksTracks Silent GlissSilent Gliss Electric



Regular Curtain Track (Contract)
White painted, rolled steel track.
Can be used for straight or bay windows.
Suitable for all weights of fabric. Can be corded.

No. Code Description
24 05121/8 Regular Track 2.5m (8’0”)
24 05121/12 Regular Track 3.5m (12’0”)
24 05121/16 Regular Track 5m (16’0”)
26 05013 Curved Master Slides (1 pair)
27 05014/MET Straight Metal Master Slides (1 pair)
28 05017 Ceiling Support
29 05029 Support Stirrup
30 05035 Pendulum Slide (pack of 100)
31 05046 Support 6.25 - 8.75cm (2½”-3½”)
32 05076 End Pulley (1 pair)
33 05077 Ball Bearing End Pulleys (1 pair)
34 05078 End Brackets 3.75 - 6.25cm (1½”-2½”) (1 pair)
34 05079 End Brackets 6.25 - 8.75cm (2½”-3½”) (1 pair)
35 05080 Support 3.75 - 6.25cm (1½”-2½”)
36 05217 Filler Set
37 05234 Double Rod End Brackets 12.7cm (5”proj.) (1 pair)
38 05235 Double Rod Support 12.7cm (5”proj.)
39 05273 I-Slot Support 3.75 - 6.25cm (1½”-2½”)
40 05275 Ball Bearing Insert Pulley
41 05278 Lock Slides
42 05280/1 Cord (100m reel)
42 05280/5 Cord (500m reel)
43 05283 Splice
44 05286 Rail Bending Set
  05288 Cutter for Regular Rail

45 05302 Extension Plate
46 07095 Valance Hooks (pack of 500)
47  20083  Plain Slides (pack of 500)
48  20085  White Plastic cord Tension Pulley (pack of 20)

* Use Integra rail bending sets: Regular: Cat no. 05286. Double Duty: Cat no. 05287.

24

25

26

27

28

29

30
31

32 33

44

3634

35

37
38

39 40

41
42 43

45

46

47

48

Sologlyde Deluxe Supreme 
Glide Discreet Fineline Superluxe Ultraglyde Supreme 

Cord Extendable Valances Accessories
& Romans

Contract 
Tracks

Contract 
Accessories Streamline

24

Curtains Rods Workroom Tiebacks Brassware

BlindsPoles PolesBlinds TracksTracks Silent GlissSilent Gliss Electric



1 6

11

15

7

16

19

20 21

Product Code Length Supports Cord Cones Winding Ratio
LCB-RBK67/ 67cm 2 2 1:1
LCB-RBK900/ 90cm 2 3 1:1
LCB-RBK100/ 100cm 2 3 1:1
LCB-RBK120/ 120cm 3 3 1:1
LCB-RBK140/ 140cm 4 4 1:1
LCB-RBK180/ 180cm 5 5 1:1
LCB-RBK200/ 200cm 5 5 1:1
LCB-RBK250/ 250cm 5 5 1:1

No. Code Description
1 05171/16 Double Duty Track 5m (16’0”)
1 01572/16 Double Duty Pre-notched Track 5m (16’0”)
3 05013 Curved Master Slides (1 pair)
4 05014/MET Straight Metal Master Slides (1 pair)
5 05051 Pendulum slides (pack of 500)
6 05161 Ball Bearing End Pulleys (1 pair)
7 05162 End Brackets 3.75 - 6.25cm (1½”-2½”) (1 pair)
7 05163 End Brackets 6.25 - 8.75cm (2½”-3½”) (1 pair)
8 05164 Support 3.75 - 6.25cm (1½”-2½”)
9 05165 Support 6.25 - 8.75cm (2½”-3½”)
10 05183 Double Rod End Brackets 12.7cm (5”proj.) (1 pair)
11 05218 Double Duty Fillers Set
12 05222 Double Rod Support 12.7cm (5”proj.)
13 05224 Splice
14 05271 I-Slot Support 3.75 - 6.25cm (1½”-2½”)
15 05276 Ball Bearing Insert Pulley
16 05279 Lock Slides
17 05281/1 Cord (100m reel)
17 05281/10 Cord (1000m reel)
18 05287 Rail Bending Set
19 05292 Steel Tension Pulley
20 05293 Intermediate Support Covers (pack of 50)
21 05302 Extension Plate
22 20083 Plain Slides (pack of 500)
23 20085 White Plastic cord Tension Pulley (pack of 20)

Double Duty Curtain Track (Contract)
White painted, rolled steel track.
Can be used for straight or bay windows.
Suitable for all weights of fabric. Can be corded.

2 4 5

8 9 10

12 13

14

17

18

22

23

Contract Roman Track Systems
Aluminium white Velcro headrail, white, chain operation as 
standard chrome or brass (additional cost).

Cord drop 250cm, control chain 150cm drop. Can be cut to 
required length.

Available in 1:4 winding ratios, please enquire for details.
If ordering 1:4, add a “4” to the end of the code.

Custom make up service available.

Sologlyde Deluxe Supreme 
Glide Discreet Fineline Superluxe Ultraglyde Supreme 

Cord Extendable Valances Accessories
& Romans

Contract 
Tracks

Contract 
Accessories Streamline

25

Curtains Rods Workroom Tiebacks Brassware

BlindsPoles PolesBlinds TracksTracks Silent GlissSilent Gliss Electric



Contract Code Accessories Contract Quantity
WD101W0300T Deluxe Track only SINGLE

WD101W0375T Deluxe Track only SINGLE

WD101W0500T Deluxe Track only SINGLE

WD182WCA Deluxe Gliders BOX 500

WD315WCB Deluxe Leverlock brackets BOX 100

WD290WCB Deluxe End stops BOX 100

WS101W0300T Sologlyde track only SINGLE

WS101W0500T Sologlyde track only SINGLE

WS101W3000R Sologlyde track only - coil SINGLE

WS182WCL Sologlyde gliders BOX 250

WS210WCB Sologlyde leverlock bkts BOX 100

WS290WCB Sologlyde leverlock e/stops BOX 100

WN101W0300T Nylonglyde track only SINGLE

WN101W0500T Nylonglyde track only SINGLE

WN102W0300C fitting set (for 300cm track) 1 x Box

WN102W0375C fitting set (for 375cm track) 1 x Box

WN102W0500C fitting set (for 500cm track) 1 x Box

WN182WCA Nylonglyde gliders BOX 500

WN210WCB Nylonglyde brackets BOX 100

WN290WCB Nylonglyde end stops BOX 100

W964W/0/36X1 White Drape track only 360cm SINGLE

W964W/0/48X1 White Drape track only 480cm SINGLE

WS1960/0X1 Brackets & screws BOX 500

WS1963X1 End stops BOX 500

WS1967X1 Glide Hooks BOX 500

WS102W0300C Sologlyde fitting set (for 300cm track) 1 x Box

WS102W03075C Sologlyde fitting set (for 375cm track) 1 x Box

WS102W0500C Sologlyde fitting set (for 500cm track) 1 x Box

WD102W0300C Deluxe fitting set (for 300cm track) 1 x Box

WD102W0375C Deluxe fitting set (for 375cm track) 1 x Box

WD102W0500C Deluxe fitting set (for 500cm track) 1 x Box

WD182W   WD290W   WD310W   WD312W   WD602W   WD615W WS182W   WS210W   WS290W   WD312W   WS602W   WS611W 

WN182W      WN290W      WN210W      WN140W      WN112W 

Deluxe Sologlyde

Nylonglyde

Swish Contract Track and Accessories

N800WCF
(Bucket 5000)

N800W0025Y
(20 packs of 25 hooks)

N800WCY Hooks
(Box 1000)

Streamline PVC Curtain Track

*tracks over 210 are supplied in two pieces with a track connector.

Size Code
120cm 703161N

150cm 703162N

180cm 703163N

210cm 703164N

240cm* 703165N

300cm* 703166N

360cm* 703167N

420cm* 703295N

Glider Hooks Pk 10 703176N

Keylock Supports Pk 4 703177N

End Stops Pk 2 703178N

Track Connector Pk 1 703175N

Size Keylock Supports Glider Hooks

120cm 4 10

150cm 4 14

180cm 5 16

210cm 6 20

240cm 8 22

300cm 10 28

360cm 12 34

420cm 16 40

A stylish PVC track range, these 
hand drawn tracks are flexible 
and ideal for lightweight curtains 
in straight or bay windows.

Able to be forward or reverse bent 
by hand, and fixable by ceiling or 
wall.

Sologlyde Deluxe Supreme 
Glide Discreet Fineline Superluxe Ultraglyde Supreme 

Cord Extendable Valances Accessories
& Romans

Contract 
Tracks

Contract 
Accessories Streamline

26

Curtains Rods Workroom Tiebacks Brassware

BlindsPoles PolesBlinds TracksTracks Silent GlissSilent Gliss Electric



Silent 
Gliss

www.lovelesscookblinds.co.uk                  tel: 01603 789 678         fax: 01603 789 209 	       sales@lovelesscookblinds.co.uk

Metropole 1003

Metropole
6120 & 6130

28

Uncorded Systems

Corded Systems

28

30

29

Metropole 6140, 
6150 & 6160

Metroflat 6100
29

Electrical Systems

Funnel & Square

29

31

31



WhiteSilver

Chrome EffectGunmetal

Metropole 1003 (hand): 23mm
Hand operated system. Suitable for light to medium weight curtains.

All brackets, bracket covers and Flush Endcaps are coordinated to match the 
colour of the pole as standard. System 1003 can be forward and reverse 
bent for a bay window. Available up to 6m.

Poles Colours Available: White, Ecru, Silver, Gunmetal, Charcoal, Chrome 
Effect, Matt White.

Metropole & Metroflat Collection: Metropole 1003: 23mm
All poles available with 
either a Stud Endcap or 
any of the ranges below.

Fused Barrel, Fused Ball (Walnut/Oak/Matched) 
& Glass Ball: Clear/Frosted

Crystal Cylinder

Stud Endcap

Clear
Shard

Etched
Shard

Crystal

Groove 
Cylinder

        Metropole 6120 & 6130: 30mm
      Metropole 6120 (corded) & 6130 (hand): 30mm
Hand operated system, compatible with Wave curtain heading systems. All brackets, bracket covers and Flush Endcaps 
are coordinated to match the colour of the pole as standard. Available up to 6m.
System 6120 & 6130 can be forward and reverse bent for a bay window.
All poles available with either Stud Endcap or the ranges below. (Chrome max 4m length) 
Colours Available: White, Anodic Grey, Taupe, Chrome Effect, Ecru, Sand, Antique Bronze, Bronze, Gunmetal, Slate Grey, 
Black, Matt White, Silver, Ochre, Charcoal. Some colours only available for specific configurations, please enquire for details.

Finials available: End Cap, Groove Ball, Groove Cylinder, Shard (Clear & Etched), 
Fused Barrel, Fused Ball & Glass Ball: Clear/Frosted as well as: White

Taupe

Chrome Effect

Sand

Antique Bronze

Bronze

Gunmetal

Slate Grey

Black

Strata Finials Groove Ball Finials

Concealed Cord

6120: 30mm corded
Corded with intermediate pulley

Ecru

Ochre

Metropole 1003 Metropole 
6120 & 6130

Metropole 6140, 
6150 & 6160 Metroflat 6100 Uncorded Systems Corded Systems Electric Systems Funnel & Square 

Tracks

28

Curtains Rods Workroom Tiebacks Brassware

BlindsPoles PolesBlinds TracksTracks Silent GlissSilent Gliss Electric



Ecru

Metropole 6140, 6150 & 6160: 50mm
Metropole 50mm
Hand operated system, Motorised and Corded, all compatible 
with Wave curtain heading systems. All brackets, bracket 
covers and Flush Endcaps are coordinated to match the 
colour of the pole as standard. Available up to 6m.

System 6140 (Hand) & 6160 (Corded) can be forward & 
reverse bent for bay windows.

System 6150 (Motorised) can not be bent.
The 6150 system cleverly fuses the elegance of Metropole 
with the functionality of Silent Gliss electric tracks. These 
systems can be operated via a multitude of control options 
including wall switch, timer and remote control.

All poles available with either 
Stud Endcap, Ball, Groove 
Cylinder, Spear, Strata, Crystal, 
Fused Barrel, Fused Ball or 
Glass Ball: Clear/Frosted 
Finials. Fused Barrel and 
Fused Ball not available in 
Oak Effect.

Available colours: White, 
Taupe, Slate Grey, Silver, 
Antique Bronze, Black, Anodic 
Grey, Ecru, Matt White.

White Taupe

Silver

Antique Bronze

Slate Grey

Black

Metroflat 6100 Collection
Silent Gliss 6100 Metroflat curtain tracks are available in lengths up to 6m in one 
piece (4m in Chrome Effect). Longer length curtain tracks can be joined using a 
connecting bridge. Smooth and efficient operation using nylon gliders. 

Provided as a made to measure to any length in complete sets, comprising curtain 
profile, Flush End Caps, gliders, standard brackets and bracket covers. 

Please note: if wall fixing, track is sold with standard brackets and not Ultra 
brackets as shown in the picture. Can be forward and reverse bent. 

Available in White, Silver, Antique Bronze, Bronze, Black, Gunmetal & Chrome 
Effect(max length 3.95m), Steel Grey, Matt White, Slate. 

Compatible with Wave & Wave XL Heading System—see Wave product details. 
Finials available: Stud End Cap, Shard: Clear/Etched, Fused Barrel & Fused Ball.

Silent Gliss Track Systems: Uncorded
System 1280
White only.
Ceiling or wall fixing.

Excellent performance 
due to the use of roller gliders.

Available in Made to Measure lengths 
(100cm to 600cm) with all accessories or in 
component form. Suitable for Bay windows

System 1080
Anodised Aluminium 
available — Silver, White, 
Antique Bronze, Matt 
White, Charcoal, Anodic 
Grey.

Ceiling or wall fixing.

Available in Made to Measure lengths 
(100cm to 600cm) with all accessories or in 
component form.

Suitable for Bay windows

System 1021 
& 1025
Anodised Aluminium 
available — Silver, 
White.

Discreet wall fixing (1021) or ceiling fix (1025) 
to wood batten or frame with Pre-drilled holes 
every 300mm. Ideal for boats and caravans.

Available in Made to Measure lengths 
(100cm to 600cm) with all accessories or in 
component form. Suitable for Bay windows

Metropole 1003 Metropole 
6120 & 6130

Metropole 6140, 
6150 & 6160 Metroflat 6100 Uncorded Systems Corded Systems Electric Systems Funnel & Square 

Tracks

29

Curtains Rods Workroom Tiebacks Brassware

BlindsPoles PolesBlinds TracksTracks Silent GlissSilent Gliss Electric



System 6840
Anodised Aluminium available — Silver, White, Anodic 
Grey, Charcoal, Matt White or Bronze. 
Ceiling or Wall fixing. Can be joined.

All standard available with the Wave curtain heading 
system.

Available in Made to Measure 
lengths (100cm to 600cm) with all 
accessories or in component form.
Suitable for Bay windows

        Silent Gliss Track Systems: Corded

System 3000
White only.
Enclosed cord channels.
Can be corded from both ends for 
heavy curtains.
Can be forward or reverse bent.
Ceiling or wall fix.
Can be joined.
Available in Made to Measure lengths 
(100cm to 600cm) with all 
accessories or in component form.
Suitable for Bay windows

System 3900
Anodised Aluminium available — 
White only.
Enclosed cord channels.
Can be corded from both ends for 
heavy curtains.
Can be forward or reverse bent.
Ceiling or wall fix.
Can be joined.
Available in Made to Measure lengths 
(100cm to 600cm) with all accessories 
or in component form.
Suitable for Bay windows

System 3840
Anodised Aluminium available — 
White, Matt White, Anodic Grey, Antique 
Brass, Charcoal or Silver.
Enclosed cord channels.
Can be corded from both ends for heavy 
curtains. Can be forward or reverse 
bent. Ceiling or wall fix.
Available with the Wave curtain heading 
system.
Available in Made to Measure lengths 
(100cm to 600cm) with all accessories 
or in component form.
Suitable for Bay windows

Silent Gliss Track Systems: 
Uncorded ...cont

2304 & 2305 Safety Breakaway 
Mechanism Roman Blinds

System 2304 (1:1) & System 2305 (1:4)
These systems are chain operated and available with 1:1 
or 1:4 gear ratios. They have an integrated, magnetic child 
safety endset with all working parts concealed within the 
headbox for a sleek, minimalistic look and the flexibility of 
ceiling and wall fitting options.

Both are available with left or right hand operation and the 
systems correspond to safety norms 
EN 13120, EN 16433, and EN 16434 with 
breakaway devices for inner cords 
included. Optional side guides are 
available.

Please enquire for more information.

Metropole 1003 Metropole 
6120 & 6130

Metropole 6140, 
6150 & 6160 Metroflat 6100 Uncorded Systems Corded Systems Electric Systems Funnel & Square 

Tracks

30

Curtains Rods Workroom Tiebacks Brassware

BlindsPoles PolesBlinds TracksTracks Silent GlissSilent Gliss Electric



Wave Curtain Heading System
The curtains offer a smooth, continuous wave effect.  The Wave heading stacks back neatly, taking up less space than 
most tradition pleated headings.  The Wave glider-cord is not visible when the curtain is fully closed.  The simple yet 
stylish design of the Wave heading means curtains are easy to make up with special cordless 70mm tape.  Sew along the 
top of the curtain, the pockets are in exactly the right position for the track system.  Depending on the fullness of curtain 
selected, Wave can be as economical as standard 1” tape but much more stylish.  When taken down, the curtain is flat for 
easy cleaning. Available up to 5m.
Available with the following systems: 6840 uncorded and 3840 corded, Metropole 30mm uncorded and corded, 50mm 
uncorded and Autoglide all models, Metroflat, 6820, 6870, and 3870.

Silent Gliss Track Systems: Electrically Operated: Autoglide 5100

The Wave components are:
2255 Adjustable brake 
6345 Glider Cord 60mm 
6346 Glider Cord 80mm 
3582 Hook 
6349 Curtain tape 
6363 Iron-on top hemming tape

6820 Funnel Track

6870 Square Track

System 6820
Operation: hand drawn
Fitting: top fix as standard
Colours: White (Standard)
Funnel shaped design
Available in 60mm/80mm Wave
Bendable
Available up to 6m.

System 6870
Operation: hand drawn
Fitting: ceiling, wall, recess
Colours: White (Standard), anodised silver, matt white, 
anodic grey, antique bronze, charcoal or upon request
Square shaped design
Available in 60mm/80mm Wave
Bendable recess profile
6970 available also for 
heavy weight curtains
Available up to 6m.

Electrically Operated Track & 
Pole Systems: Metropole

Metropole 6150: 50mm
Cleverly fusing the elegance of the Metropole with the 
functionality and strength of the Silent Gliss electric track 
system. 
There are 3 electric track options (system 5100 and 5600) 
to suit light to heavy weight curtains. These systems offer 
a multitude of control options including wall switch, timer 
and remote control. With a choice of 4 finishes (black, 
white, steel grey and silver) with matching end caps or 
finials.
Straight applications only—it is a made to measure 
product, so cannot be cut down. Compatible with Wave 
standard curtain heading system.
Available up to 5m.

Metropole 1003 Metropole 
6120 & 6130

Metropole 6140, 
6150 & 6160 Metroflat 6100 Uncorded Systems Corded Systems Electric Systems Funnel & Square 

Tracks

31

Curtains Rods Workroom Tiebacks Brassware

BlindsPoles PolesBlinds TracksTracks Silent GlissSilent Gliss Electric



Product Code Length

LCB-RBK60/4B 60cm
LCB-RBK100/4B 100cm
LCB-RBK140/4B 140cm
LCB-RBK180/4B 180cm
LCB-RBK250/4B 250cm

Roman Blind Breakaway Headrails
These high quality Roman Blind Headrails are child 
safe, with a standard 1:4 ratio control unit with internal 
breakaway device. Comes with a chrome chain that 
breaks at 6kgs.

Product Code Length Supports Cord Cones Winding Ratio
LCB-RBK67/ 67cm 2 2 1:1
LCB-RBK900/ 90cm 2 3 1:1
LCB-RBK100/ 100cm 2 3 1:1
LCB-RBK120/ 120cm 3 3 1:1
LCB-RBK140/ 140cm 4 4 1:1
LCB-RBK180/ 180cm 5 5 1:1
LCB-RBK200/ 200cm 5 5 1:1
LCB-RBK250/ 250cm 5 5 1:1

     Contract Roman Track Systems
Aluminium white Velcro headrail, white, chain 

operation as standard chrome or brass (additional 
cost). Control chain, 100cm drop. Can be cut to required 

length. Available in 1:4 winding ratios, please enquire 
for details. Custom make up service available. Cut down 
service available for additional charge.

Silent Gliss 2304 & 2305 Safety 
Breakaway Mechanism Roman Blinds

System 2304 (1:1) & System 2305 (1:4)
These systems are chain operated 
and available with 1:1 or 1:4 gear 
ratios. They have an integrated, 
magnetic child safety endset, and 
flexibility of ceiling and wall fitting 
options. Both are available with left 
or right hand operation.

No. Code Description Quantity

1 LCBROMANROD White Fibreglass Round Roman Rod 4mm 
300cm 1

LCBRBRC300 Clear Plastic Round Roman Rod 4mm 
300cm 1

2 LCBWBB500 Bottom Bar White Plastic 26mm x 7mm 
500cm 1

2 LCBWBB250 Bottom Bar White Plastic 26mm x 7mm 
250cm 1

LCBTBB300 Bottom Bar Translucent Plastic 28mm x 9mm 
300cm 1

3 LCBRODCAP Roman Rod Cap White Plastic 4mm Pack 100
4 LCBABQ25 Quick Release Rings Pack 250
5 LCBCORR Clip on Roman Blind Ring Plastic 4mm Bag 200
6 BOAUSTC250 Austrian Blind Cord 250mtr
6 BOAUSTC1000 Austrian Blind Cord 1000mtr
7 LCBCONCH Cord Connector Chrome & White Pack 10

LCBRBKCHROME Brass, Chrome, or Plastic Chain per 
metre 1

Roman Blind Accessories
Images of contract roman blind products available on 
page 50.

Roman Blind components 
available. 
Cut down service available for additional charge.

1 2

3 4 5

6

6

7 7

32

Roman Blinds & Components



Electrically
Operated
Systems

www.lovelesscookblinds.co.uk                  tel: 01603 789 678         fax: 01603 789 209 	       sales@lovelesscookblinds.co.uk

Remote Control 
Roller Blinds

Electric Venetians
34

Electric Verticals

Solar Blinds

34

34

34
Electric Romans Glydea™ 60e

34 35



Electrically Operated Blind 
Systems: Roman System 2350

Electrically operated Roman blind system for residential 
and contract projects.

A revolutionary cord release mechanism combined with 
Velcro tape fixing makes maintenance and cleaning of 
fabric easy. Maximum dimensions are 6m for the width 
and 6m for the height.

The weight of the blind including the bottom weight and 
cross rods (if hard fold) can go up to 15kg.
Easy ceiling or wall fix to all 
surfaces. Motor concealed in 
headbox. Can be operated by 
fixed switch or Silent Gliss 
radio control system 0450. 
Headrail system only or made 
up blind.

Solar Powered Remote Control Blinds
It ’s a battery operated remote control blind, which puts 
daylight control at your fingertips. 
This elegant and practical blind can also be set to any position 
on the window. And the best part of all, it uses solar power 
to recharge the batteries in the remote control. So you 
don’t have to keep changing them.

Key Benefits 
•	 Simple to Install, Battery Operated - No Wiring!          
•	 Operate the blind from anywhere in the room
•	 Battery recharged by solar power - so you won’t have 

to change the battery!
•	 Full range of fabrics.
•	 Comes as a single package and includes - motorized 

blind, batteries & remote control 

VELUX INTEGRA® solar powered blinds and shutters are 
perfect for retrofitting to a manual or solar powered roof 
window, as they require no wiring or connection to a 
power supply. 

Remote Control Roller Blinds
Control your roller blinds using your sleek Somfy remote 
control handset with no dangling cords or chains spoiling 
the look of your windows.  The blinds can be raised and 
lowered and preset to adopt the ideal position, effortlessly, 
at the touch of a button. 
If you choose full automation, controlling your blinds with 
a timer means they will move up and down at times you 
set and it looks as though there’s someone at home, even 
when you’re away on holiday.
A light sensor means your blinds will automatically adjust 
when there’s bright sunshine,  protecting your furnishings 
from bleaching and your plants from drying out.

Electrically Operated Vertical Blinds
•	 Control at your fingertips                                          
•	 Automated vertical blind Vogue 

headrail system 
•	 Left, Right and Split draw 

options available                
•	 Available to suit 89mm or 

127mm louvres                 
•	 Easy to use and install ‘plug & 

play’
•	 Infrared remote control
•	 Safety in Mind Product

Electrically Operated Venetian 
Blinds (Metal & Wood)

Motorised venetian blinds have a battery powered 
motor within the headrail and operates via a remote 
control or switch. Blinds can be tilted to reduce or 
increase the light in your room.

Full Range of Electrically Operated Blinds including Roller, 
Vertical, Venetian and Panel Blinds available.

Louvolite

34

Curtains Rods Workroom Tiebacks Brassware

Remote Control Roller 
Blinds Electric Verticals Electric Venetians Solar Blinds Electric Romans Glydea™ 60e

BlindsPoles PolesBlinds TracksTracks Silent GlissSilent Gliss Electric



Glydea™ 60e Electric Curtain Track System
A quiet and smart 
motorised rail for all 
curtain types up to 60kg 
weight. The sophistication 
of the Glydea™ system is 
its sleek lines and simple 
forms in motor and the rail.
•	 Reduced gap light with a low profile rail design and 

swivel ceiling bracket.
•	 Adjustable limits to allow curtain to fall naturally.
•	 Powerful motor: can draw 60kg of fabric on straight 

rail lengths up to 10m long.
•	 Plug in modules: for a large range of control options.
•	 Patented cover neat design: hiding  and protecting 

control module and connectors.
•	 Design for silence: low noise level (<44dB(A)) due to 

motor design.
•	 Easy installation and no ongoing maintenance required.

Standard Rail System (One way; Side opening):
Runner: High performance runner (depending on track)
Rail: Glydea™ rail (= rail length)
Belt: High performance belt (Rail length x 2)
Pulley: Drive Pulley 1, Pulley 1
Master Carrier: Heavy Duty Master Carrier 1
Arm: Heavy Duty Overlap Arm 1
Hook: Curtain Hook 2

Ripple Rail System (One way; Side opening):
Ripple Runner: Ripple runner 48mm, 54mm, 60mm
Rail: Glydea™ rail (= rail length)
Belt: High performance belt (Rail length x 2)
Pulley: Drive Pulley 1, Pulley 1
Master Carrier: Heavy Duty Master Carrier 1
Arm: Ripple Overlap Arm 1
Hook: Ripple Curtain Hook 2

Ripple Butt Rail System (Two way; Central opening):
Ripple Runner: Ripple runner 48mm, 54mm, 60mm 
(depending on track)
Rail: Glydea™ rail (= rail length)
Belt: High performance belt (Rail length x 2)
Pulley: Drive Pulley 1, Pulley 1
Master Carrier: Heavy Duty Master Carrier 2
Arm: Ripple Butt Arms 1
Hook: Ripple Curtain Hook 4

Standard Rail System (Two way; Central opening):
Runner: High performance runner (depending on track)
Rail: Glydea™ rail (= rail length)
Belt: High performance belt (Rail length x 2)
Pulley: Drive Pulley 1, Pulley 1
Master Carrier: Heavy Duty Master Carrier 2
Arm: Heavy Duty Overlap Arm 1
Hook: Curtain Hook 4

Ripple Rail System (Two way; Central opening):
Ripple Runner: Ripple runner 48mm, 54mm, 60mm
Rail: Glydea™ rail (= rail length)
Belt: High performance belt (Rail length x 2)
Pulley: Drive Pulley 1, Pulley 1
Master Carrier: Heavy Duty Master Carrier 2
Arm: Ripple Overlap Arm 1, Ripple Straight Arm 1
Hook: Ripple Curtain Hook 4

Remote Control Roller 
Blinds Electric Verticals Electric Venetians Solar Blinds Electric Romans Glydea™ 60e

35

Curtains Rods Workroom Tiebacks Brassware

BlindsPoles PolesBlinds TracksTracks Silent GlissSilent Gliss Electric



Notes
														            
														            
														            
														            
														            
														            
														            
														            
														            
														            
														            
														            
														            
														            
														            
														            
														            
														            
														            
														            
														            
														            
														            
														            
														            
														            
														            
														            
														            
														            
														            
														            
														            
														            
														            
														            
														            

36



Curtains & 
Materials

www.lovelesscookblinds.co.uk                  tel: 01603 789 678         fax: 01603 789 209 	       sales@lovelesscookblinds.co.uk



Curtain & Roman Make Up Service
Using your own fabric or choose from our wide range of fabrics. You can either supply your own heading tapes and 
linings or we can supply these for you for an extra charge.

Choose from All Hand Sewn, All Machine Sewn or Hand Sewn Hems. Lining for your curtains is also available, 
choose from Ivory Sateen, Ivory Poly/cotton lining, blackout lining and interlining (All Hand Sewn 
only). Other linings are available POA. We can also supply matching Cushion covers: 
piped and zipped, fabric Tiebacks, Valances and additional Eyelets.

We have a vast range of Fabrics — 
pieces or cut lengths. The Broads Collection

Our new collection of stylish fabrics will 
bring your home to life, giving you a wide 
variety of vibrant options for any space.

Due to tolerance levels in some fabrics LCB cannot be responsible 
for the squareness of patterns on materials using stripes or 
checked designs - you may be asked to sign a disclaimer to that 
effect. Whilst every effort is made to manufacture perfectly, we 
regret we cannot accept responsibility for the outcome of fabrics 
supplied. Before supplying your fabric to us please inspect your 
fabric for flaws and soil marks.

38

BlindsPoles PolesBlinds TracksTracks Silent GlissSilent Gliss Electric

Curtains Rods Workroom Tiebacks Brassware

Aldborough



Brancaster

BlindsPoles PolesBlinds TracksTracks Silent GlissSilent Gliss Electric

Rods Workroom Tiebacks BrasswareCurtains

Felbrigg

Heydon

Keswich

Buxton

Heydon

Keswich



BlindsPoles PolesBlinds TracksTracks Silent GlissSilent Gliss Electric

Curtains Rods Workroom Tiebacks Brassware

Mousehold

Silvergate

ObyUpton

Walcott

Stanford

Witton



Rods & 
Suspension

www.lovelesscookblinds.co.uk                  tel: 01603 789 678         fax: 01603 789 209 	       sales@lovelesscookblinds.co.uk

Cafe Rods

Tension & Net Rods
42

Netwire

Drapery Arms

42

43

42
Portiere Rods

Dormer Rods
43

Draw Rods
43 43



Size / Description Brassed Silver

50-75cm Café Rod 702330 702336

75-120cm Café Rod 702331 702337

120-215cm Café Rod 702332 702338

Café Rod rings pk 10 702348 702351

Code Description Size
702300 Tension Rod 40 – 60cm
702301 Tension Rod 60 – 100cm
702302 Tension Rod 100 – 150cm
702303 Tension Rod 150 – 200cm
702304 Tension Rod 200 – 250cm
702133 Net Rod 40 – 60cm
702134 Net Rod 60 – 100cm
702130 Net Rod 80 – 120cm
702135 Net Rod 100 – 150cm
702137 Net Rod 150 – 200cm
702138 Net Rod 180 – 305cm
702141 Stick on hook (pairs)  Pack 50
702144 Centre Support (single)   Pack 50
702172 Stick on hook (loose)   Pack 100
702175 Centre Support (loose)   Pack 50

Code Description
702200 91cm Netwire
702201 122cm Netwire
702202 152cm Netwire
702203 182cm Netwire
702204 213cm Netwire
702205 243cm Netwire
702206 274cm Netwire
702207 360cm Netwire
702208 30mtr Reel Netwire
702210 Hooks  (200 box)
702211 Eyes   (200 box)  

Net Rod: Easy to install. Can be wall mounted or fixed 
into any recess. Ideal for lightweight curtains and 
voiles.

Café Rods
A modern streamlined extendable rod suitable for light-
weight curtains and voiles. 
Rings supplied as an accessory.

Full Product Range
Available See Main
Catalogue

Tension Rods & Net Rods
Tension Rod: Easy to use. Twist to the desired length and 
fit—no other fixings required. Ideal for nets, voiles and 
lightweight curtains. Only for use with recessed windows.

Centre Support

Netwire
Traditional and flexible. Provides an easy way to hang 
voiles and net curtains on straight and bay windows.
Pre-packed NetWire comes with hooks and eyes.

Stick on Hook

Netwire 30m

Hooks & Eyes

Cafe Rods Tension & Net Rods Netwire Drapery Arms Portiere Rods Dormer Rods Draw Rods

42

Curtains Rods Workroom Tiebacks Brassware

BlindsPoles PolesBlinds TracksTracks Silent GlissSilent Gliss Electric



Drapery & Portiere Rods: 
Drapery Arms

Drapery arm 5681 Polished Brass, 5681C Brushed Chrome.
Fix the arm to the window frame or wall and the curtain 
can pivot away from the window as required. 
Can be cut to length. Length 75cm, 12mm Diameter. For 
lightweight fabrics. Also available with fixed eyes.

5681 Polished Brass

Drapery Arm DAB8 Brass Effect. DAB8S Silver. Supplied 
with plastic rings (Brass Rings available 1923-20).
Length 84cm, 16mm Diameter. For lightweight fabrics.

Portiere Rods

313 Polished Brass
Rising portiere rod 313 polished brass, 313C chrome.
Enables draught excluding curtains to be fitted to doors.
Solid brass brackets and rings. Length 107cm, 19mm 
Diameter.
For light-weight fabrics. Can be cut to length.

696 Bronze Finish
Steel rising portiere rod, 696 bronze finish,

696W white finish, 697 Brassed, 696B Black finish.
Length 107cm. For lightweight fabrics.

Can be cut to length.

5681C Brushed Chrome

Dormer Rods
Dormer rod DTW1 White; Length 51cm. DTMS Matt Silver; 
Length 61cm. 
Runners can be discarded for tunnel headed nets.
For light-weight fabrics. Can be cut to length.

DTMS
Matt Silver Finish
Length 61cm
Discard runners for tunnel headed nets

DTW1
White Finish
Length 51cm
Discard runners for tunnel headed nets

Draw Rods
Metal Draw Rod
White plastic coated
Sizes: 50cm, 75cm, 100cm, 125cm, 150cm
LCBDRAWsize

Plastic Draw Rod
Clear plastic
Sizes: 50cm, 75cm, 100cm, 125cm, 150cm
LCBDRsizeCL

Cafe Rods Tension & Net Rods Netwire Drapery Arms Portiere Rods Dormer Rods Draw Rods

43

BlindsPoles PolesBlinds TracksTracks Silent GlissSilent Gliss Electric

Curtains Rods Workroom Tiebacks Brassware



Notes
														            
														            
														            
														            
														            
														            
														            
														            
														            
														            
														            
														            
														            
														            
														            
														            
														            
														            
														            
														            
														            
														            
														            
														            
														            
														            
														            
														            
														            
														            
														            
														            
														            
														            
														            
														            
														            

44



Workroom 
Accessories

www.lovelesscookblinds.co.uk                  tel: 01603 789 678         fax: 01603 789 209 	       sales@lovelesscookblinds.co.uk

Linings & 
Interlinings

Voile
47

Curtain Tapes

LCB Accessories

46

48

47 Roman Blind
Accessories

Child Safety
Solutions

51

Curtain Accessories
50 51

Cushion Pads Sprays & Adhesives
47 50



Product Code Description Composition Width Colour
104002IV Cotton Sateen solprufe 63 crease & Lap 100% Cotton 137cm Ivory
104002CR Cotton Sateen solprufe 63 crease & Lap 100% Cotton 137cm Cream
LCB-SATEEN-RL-PIV 100% Cotton Rich Sateen Roll 100% Cotton 137cm Pale Ivory
LCB-SATEEN-RL-CR 100% Cotton Rich Sateen Roll 100% Cotton 137cm Cream
LCB-SATEEN-RL-WH 100% Cotton Rich Sateen Roll 100% Cotton 137cm White
104004IV Cotton Sateen crease resistant 100% Cotton 137cm Ivory
104004CR Cotton Sateen crease resistant 100% Cotton 137cm Cream
103000IV Deluxe Cotton Sateen (116 pick) 100% Cotton 137cm Ivory
104001WH Premium Cotton Sateen (Chromasol) 100% Cotton 137cm White
104001CR Premium Cotton Sateen (Chromasol) 100% Cotton 137cm Cream
104001IV Premium Cotton Sateen (Chromasol) 100% Cotton 137cm Ivory
105000IV Poly / Cotton 50% poly/50% cotton 137cm Ivory
105001IV Poly Cotton Twill 70% poly/30% cotton 137cm Ivory
106001IV Cotton Sateen with interlining 100% Sateen Fleece 137cm Ivory

Product Code Description Composition Width Colour
101002 Aratex 285g Stitch Web 137cm Natural
101000 (LCB200) 180g Synthetic 137cm White
101004 Domette 220g  Domette 137cm Natural
101006 (LCBHEAVY) Bump Pre shrunk 410g 137cm Natural

Product Code Description Composition Width Colour
102000 1 Pass Thermal 70% poly 30% cotton 137cm Parchment
102002W 3 pass Blackout 50% poly 50% cotton 137cm White
102002C 3 pass Blackout 50% poly 50% cotton 137cm Cream
102002IV 3 pass Blackout 50% poly 50% cotton 137cm Ivory
102005W 3 pass FR Blackout 50% poly 50% cotton 137cm White
102005C 3 pass FR Blackout 50% poly 50% cotton 137cm Cream
104003IV Cotton Sateen Durable FR 100% Cotton 137cm Ivory
104005IV Cotton Sateen Non Durable FR 100% Cotton 137cm Ivory

Thermal—Blackout—FR Linings

Product Code Description Composition Width Colour
102002 3 pass Blackout 50% poly 50% cotton 137cm White / Ivory / Cream
LCB-SATEEN-RL-PIV 100% Cotton Rich Sateen Roll 100% Cotton 137cm Pale Ivory
LCB-SATEEN-RL-CR 100% Cotton Rich Sateen Roll 100% Cotton 137cm Cream
LCB-SATEEN-RL-WH 100% Cotton Rich Sateen Roll 100% Cotton 137cm White

Cut Length Linings

*Cut length service – Minimum order 5mtr.   1mtr increments only.   Only available on select linings.

Other Interlinings and FR Interlinings available please phone for details.

Other lining colours available please phone for details

Linings & Interlinings
Curtain Linings

Interlinings

Linings & 
Interlinings Voile Cushion Pads Curtain Tapes LCB Accessories Sprays & Adhesives Roman Blind 

Accessories Child Safety Curtain
Accessories

46

BlindsPoles PolesBlinds TracksTracks Silent GlissSilent Gliss Electric

Curtains Rods Workroom Tiebacks Brassware



Code Description
LCBWVOILECR 54” Voile Cream
LCBWVOILEWH 54” Voile White

LCBWVOILECRFR 54” Voile Cream FR
LCBWVOILEWHFR 54” Voile White FR

Heading Tape Description Fullness Pockets Draw 
Cords

Sew 
Lines Width Colour Compo Code Quantity

1. PREMIER Pencil Pleat. Intermittent Woven 
Pocket

2-2.5” 3 Woven 3 2 Blue 76mm White 50% Polypropylene,
50% Polyester

3040171 50m Roll

2. CONCORDE 
21 BLACK LINE 

Pencil Pleat
Corded Pocket—Reversible

Variable 3 Corded 3 2 Black 76mm White 50% Polypropylene, 
50% Polyester

3040293 50m Roll

3. CLASSIC 21 Single-Sided Corded Polyester 
Pocket.

2 3 Corded 3 76mm White 53% Polypropylene, 
47% Polyester

3055799
3040126

50m Roll
500m 

Layered
4. SUPERPLEAT 
GOLD

Continuous woven pocket. Use 
with all types of fabric.

2.5 3 Woven 3 2 Yellow 76mm White 63% Polypropylene, 
37% Polyester

3040252
3010253

50m Roll
500m 

Layered
5. CLOVER Pencil Pleat. Corded pocket 

cotton.
Variable 3 Corded 3 2 Blue 76mm Ecru 61% Cotton, 39% 

Polyester
3040137 50m Roll

6. COMET Pencil Pleat. Corded pocket 
cotton.

Variable 2 Corded 2 2 Black 52mm White 51% Polypropylene, 
49% Polyester

3040244 50m Roll

7. CATALAN Multi pocket. Variable 6 Corded 4 150mm White 56% Polypropylene, 
44% Polyester

3040295 50m Roll

8. STAR Multi Pocket 2 7 Corded 3 75mm White 52% Polypropylene, 
44% Polyester

3040372 50m Roll

9. TOUCHPLEAT Touch & Close 2 Self 
fixing 
loops

3 2 Green 76mm White 75% Polypropylene, 
25% Polyester

3040257 50m Roll

Voile
54” weighted voile, white or Cream, FR or non FR.
Available as a piece or cut length.
5m minimum order.
1m increments.

Cushion Pads
Cambric Pad - Hollow Fibre Filling
LCBPADCAM16 - 16” x 16” (40cm)
LCBPADCAM18 - 18” x 18” (46cm)
LCBPADCAM20 - 20” x 20” (51cm)

Curled Duck Feather -  Downproof Cambric pad
LCBFEATH16 - 16” x 16” (40cm)
LCBFEATH18 - 18” x 18” (46cm)
LCBFEATH20 - 20” x 20” (51cm)
LCBFEATH22 - 22” x 22” (56cm)
LCBFEATH24 - 24” x 24” (61cm) Curled Duck Feather - Downproof Cambric pad

LCBCIRC14 - 14” (36cm)
LCBCIRC16 - 16” (40cm)

Rectangular Cushion pads, Bolsters, pillows & duvets available. Please call for details.

Curtain Tapes
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

Linings & 
Interlinings Voile Cushion Pads Curtain Tapes LCB Accessories Sprays & Adhesives Roman Blind 

Accessories Child Safety Curtain
Accessories

47

BlindsPoles PolesBlinds TracksTracks Silent GlissSilent Gliss Electric

Curtains Rods Workroom Tiebacks Brassware



No. Code Description Quantity
1 LCBSEWHOOK Sew On Hook Brass Plated Box 500
2 LCBPPH Pinchpleat Hook Zinc Plated Box 1000
3 LCB422H Pin Hook Zinc Plated Box 100
3 LCB422T Pin Hook Zinc Plated Box 1000
4 LCBBPHOOK Metal Curtain Hooks Brass Plated Box 500
4 LCBZPHOOK Metal Curtain Hooks Zinc Plated Box 500
4 LCBZPHOOKT Metal Curtain Hooks Zinc Plated Box 1000
5 LCBLEAD25 Lead Weights Round 25mm Bag 200
6 LCBSCIS14 Scissors Hobby/Needlework 14cm 1
7 LCBSCISSE Scissors Serra Sharp 1
8 LCBTRIM Scissors Hand Held Trimming Blade 1
9 LCBSCISRH Scissors Multi Purpose R/H 22cm 1
9 LCBSCISLH Scissors Multi Purpose L/H 22cm 1
10 LCBSCISSO Scissors Soft Handle steel blade 24cm 1
11 LCBCOVBUT19 Cover Buttons Metal 19mm Box 100
11 LCBCOVBUT23 Cover Buttons Metal 23mm Box 100
11 LCBCOVBUT29 Cover Buttons Metal 29mm Box 100
12 LCBBUTTOOL Cover Button Tool 1
13 702673 Curtain Hooks Nylon White 1000
13 702670 Curtain Hooks Pack of 20 20 Packs
13 702671 Curtain Hooks Pack of 50 5 Packs
13 702672 Curtain Hooks Pack of 100 5 Packs

Heading Tape Description Fullness Pockets Draw 
Cords

Sew 
Lines Width Colour Compo Code Quantity

10. MINI 
TOUCHPLEAT

Touch & Close 2 Self 
fixing 
Loops

2 2 Green 51mm White 74% Polypropylene, 
26% Polyester

3040265 50m Roll

11. ROMAN 
BLIND TAPE

Blind Tape. To create crisp 
horizontal folds on Roman Blinds

1 Green 19mm White

Cream

100% Polyester 3040017

3040375

100m 
Roll

100m 
Roll

12. SHEER 
PLEAT

Netpleat. Translucent pencil 
pleat. For use with lightweight 

fabrics.

2 1 Woven 
and loop

2 2 50mm Translu-
cent

100% Polyester 3040251 100m 
Roll

13. FIRE Corded pocket FR Tape Variable 3 Corded 3 76mm White 57% Polypropylene, 
43% Polyester

3040322 100m 
Roll

14. HEM TAPE No Sew Tape. Invisible fusible 
hemming tape

10mm White LCB-NOSEW 100m 
Roll

Curtain Tapes ...cont

10 11 12 13 14

        LCB Accessories
1 2

13

3

10

54

11

12 9

8

7

6

Linings & 
Interlinings Voile Cushion Pads Curtain Tapes LCB Accessories Sprays & Adhesives Roman Blind 

Accessories Child Safety Curtain
Accessories

48

BlindsPoles PolesBlinds TracksTracks Silent GlissSilent Gliss Electric

Curtains Rods Workroom Tiebacks Brassware



No. Code Description Quantity
1 LCBLWTAPE14 Lead Weight Tape 14 grams per metre 1
1 LCBLWTAPE25 Lead Weight Tape 25 grams per metre 1
1 LCBLWTAPE50 Lead Weight Tape 50 grams per metre 1
1 LCBLWTAPE100 Lead Weight Tape 100 grams per metre 1
2 LCBTBKTW Centre T Bracket 8cm x 8cm White Box 20
2 LCBTBKTS Centre T Bracket 8cm x 8cm Silver Box 20
4 LCBHBR16 Hollow Brass Rings Outside diameter 16mm Box 200
4 LCBHBR19 Hollow Brass Rings Outside diameter 19mm Box 200
4 LCBHBR25 Hollow Brass Rings Outside diameter 25mm Box 200
5 LCBSPACER Nylon Track Spacers Bag 100
6 LCBANGBKT43W Slotted Metal Angle Brackets White 4” x 3” Box 20
6 LCBANGBKT54W Slotted Metal Angle Brackets White 5” x 4” Box 20
7 LCBANGBKT43S Slotted Metal Angle Brackets Silver 4” x 3” Box 20
7 LCBANGBKT54S Slotted Metal Angle Brackets Silver 5” x 4” Box 20
8 LCBDRINGD D Rings Brass 20mm Box 200
8 LCBDRINGC D Rings Chrome 25mm Box 200

9 LCBCOTWH5000 No.75 Seamstitch Thread 100% Polyester 
White 5000mtr

9 LCBCOTWH1000 No.75 Seamstitch Thread 100% Polyester 
White 1000mtr

9 LCBCOTUNB5000 No.75 Seamstitch Thread 100% Polyester 
Unbleached 5000mtr

9 LCBCOTUNB1000 No.75 Seamstitch Thread 100% Polyester 
Unbleached 1000mtr

9 LCBSYLIV500 No.75 Seamstitch Thread 100% Polyester Ivory 500mtr
9 LCBSYLIV5000 No.75 Seamstitch Thread 100% Polyester Ivory 5000mtr
10 LCBSYLWH No. 36 Mercerised Cotton Thread White 10 x 500m
10 LCBSYLUB No. 36 Mercerised Cotton Thread Unbleached 10 x 500m
10 LCBSYLBL No. 36 Mercerised Cotton Thread Black 10 x 500m
11 LCBFGTAPEM Tape Measure Fibre Glass 3m 1
12 LCBTAPEM Tape Measure Metal 5m 1
13 LCBMSTICKGS Metre Stick Government Stamped 100cm 1
13 LCBMSTICK Metre Stick Non-Stamped 100cm 1
14 LCBFCLAMP Fabric/Table Clamp Metal 1
15 LCBCHALK Tailors Chalk Assorted colours available 1
16 LCBBARRELW Wood Barrel Acorn Walnut 1
17 LCBBARRELN Wood Barrel Acorn Natural 1
18 LCBWOOD Wooden Acorn 1

LCB Accessories ...cont
1 2

9

16 1817

12

14

13

10

15

11

8

7

64 5

Linings & 
Interlinings Voile Cushion Pads Curtain Tapes LCB Accessories Sprays & Adhesives Roman Blind 

Accessories Child Safety Curtain
Accessories

49

BlindsPoles PolesBlinds TracksTracks Silent GlissSilent Gliss Electric

Curtains Rods Workroom Tiebacks Brassware



No. Code Description Quantity
1 LCBROMANROD White Fibreglass Round Roman Rod 4mm 300cm 1
1 LCBRBRC300 Clear Plastic Round Roman Rod 4mm 300cm 1
2 LCBWBB500 Bottom Bar White Plastic 26mm x 7mm 500cm 1
2 LCBWBB250 Bottom Bar White Plastic 26mm x 7mm 250cm 1
2 LCBTBB300 Bottom Bar Translucent Plastic 28mm x 9mm 300cm 1
3 LCBRODCAP Roman Rod Cap White Plastic 4mm Pack 100
4 LCBABQ25 Quick Release Rings Pack 250
5 LCB2N Blind Cord All purpose Nylon 1.5mm 132mtr
5 LCB4N Blind Cord All purpose Nylon 2.4mm 132mtr
5 LCB6N Blind Cord All purpose Nylon 2.8mm 132mtr
5 LCB8N Blind Cord All purpose Nylon 3.2mm 132mtr
6 LCBCGS Cord Guides Single Hole Ceramic Box 25
7 LCBCGD Cord Guides Double Hole Ceramic Box 25
8 LCBCORR Clip on Roman Blind Ring Plastic 4mm Bag 200
9 BOAUSTC250 Austrian Blind Cord 250mtr
9 BOAUSTC1000 Austrian Blind Cord 1000mtr
10 LCB129 Screw Eyes Brass Plated 45mm Box 100
10 LCB138 Screw Eyes Brass Plated 38mm Box 100
11 LCBVEYE35 Vine Eyes Steel 35mm Box 100
11 LCBABR1000 Vine Eyes Brass Plated 65mm Box 100
12 LCBCONNW Cord Connector White Enamelled Pack 10
13 LCBACORNW Acorn White Enamelled Pack 10
14 LCBCONB Cord Connector Brass Coloured Pack 10
15 LCBACORNB Acorn Brass Coloured Pack 10
16 LCBCONCH Cord Connector Chrome Pack 10
17 LCBACORNCH Acorn Chrome Pack 10

Sprays & Adhesives
Flame Retardant Spray
A spray formulated to apply a fire screen coating to Fabrics.

LCBFRSPRAY — 1 Litre bottle
LCBFRSPRAY — 5 Litre bottle

Fabric Stiffener
For stiffening blinds & fabrics.

LCBFABSTIFF — 500ml bottle

Crease Remover
Crease remover solution for curtains.

LCBCREAWAY — 1 Litre Bottle
LCBCREAWAY —5 Litre Bottle

Copydex
Adhesive.
LCBCOPYDEX125 — 125ml

Silicone Spray
Aerosol Lubricant.
LCBSILICONE — 400ml can

Spray Adhesive
Multi-stick Spray Adhesive.

LCBADHES—400ml can

Roman Blind Accessories
1

4

2

9

10

3

11

5

13

15 17

12

14 16

76 8

Linings & 
Interlinings Voile Cushion Pads Curtain Tapes LCB Accessories Sprays & Adhesives Roman Blind 

Accessories Child Safety Curtain
Accessories

50

BlindsPoles PolesBlinds TracksTracks Silent GlissSilent Gliss Electric

Curtains Rods Workroom Tiebacks Brassware



Code Description Quantity
LCB4LSANBUCK 4” L/weight sew sanforised buckram 100 mtr
LCB5LSANBUCK 5” L/weight sew sanforised buckram 100 mtr
LCB6LSANBUCK 6” L/weight sew sanforised buckram 100 mtr
LCB4MSANBUCK 4” M/weight sew sanforised buckram 100 mtr
LCB5MSANBUCK  5” M/weight sew sanforised buckram 100 mtr
LCB6MSANBUCK 6” M/weight sew sanforised buckram 100 mtr
LCB4DDFBUCK  4” Double sided deluxe fusible buckram  50 mtr
LCB5DDFBUCK 5” Double sided deluxe fusible buckram 50 mtr
LCB6DDFBUCK 6” Double sided deluxe fusible buckram 50 mtr
LCB4SDFBUCK 4” Single sided  fusible buckram 100 mtr
LCB5SDFBUCK 5” Single sided  fusible buckram 100 mtr
LCB6SDFBUCK 6” Single sided  fusible buckram 100 mtr
LCB4TRBUCK 4” Transparent Buckram 50 mtr

Code Description Colour   Quantity
LCBV20WH  Velcro sew in Hook 20mm White 25 mtr Roll
LCBV20WL Velcro sew in Loop 20mm White 25 mtr Roll
LCBV20BEH  Velcro sew in Hook 20mm Beige 25 mtr Roll
LCBV20BEL  Velcro sew in Loop 20mm Beige 25 mtr Roll
LCBV20BLH  Velcro sew in Hook 20mm Black 25 mtr Roll
LCBV20BLL  Velcro sew in Loop 20mm Black 25 mtr Roll

LCBV20WSAH  Velcro S/A Hook 20mm White 25 mtr Roll
LCBV20WSAL  Velcro S/A Loop 20mm White 25 mtr Roll
LCBV20BESAH  Velcro S/A Hook 20mm Beige 25 mtr Roll
LCBV20BESAL  Velcro S/A Loop 20mm Beige 25 mtr Roll
LCBV20BLSAH  Velcro S/A Hook 20mm Black 25 mtr Roll
LCBV20BLSAL  Velcro S/A Loop 20mm Black 25 mtr Roll

LCBV50WH  Velcro sew in Hook 50mm White 25 mtr Roll
LCBV50WL  Velcro sew in Loop 50mm White 25 mtr Roll
LCBV50BLH  Velcro sew in Hook 50mm Black 25 mtr Roll
LCBV50BLL  Velcro sew in Loop 50mm Black 25 mtr Roll

LCBV50WSAH  Velcro S/A Hook 50mm White 25 mtr Roll
LCBV50WSAL  Velcro S/A Loop 50mm White 25 mtr Roll
LCBV50BLSAH  Velcro S/A Hook 50mm Black 25 mtr Roll
  LCBV50BLSAL  Velcro S/A Loop 50mm Black 25 mtr Roll

Child Safety Solutions

LCB Roman Rear Breakaway

58CSBACT per 100
RH471 per 250
58CSBAKT per 1000

Clear Cord Adjuster

LCBBSTOP per 10
LCBBSTOP100 per 100

Clip-In Adjustable Cord-stopper

Releases according to Safety Standards. Special 
anti-unclip hook design. Fast & easy to clip in or 
sew in.

58WACCCC per 100
58WACCKC per 1000

Blind Cord Breakaway Safety Clip

Fully tested to BS EN 16434 for UV, heat, cold and 
impact resistance.
To be used with 13mm sew on blind rings.
Section 1 has the blind cord threaded through and 
secured with a double knot.
Section 2 is stitched to the bottom rod pocket.
Section 1 release under 6kgs and removes the 
hazardous loop.
76444 per 100

Buckram Velcro

Curtain Accessories

Linings & 
Interlinings Voile Cushion Pads Curtain Tapes LCB Accessories Sprays & Adhesives Roman Blind 

Accessories Child Safety Curtain
Accessories

51

BlindsPoles PolesBlinds TracksTracks Silent GlissSilent Gliss Electric

Curtains Rods Workroom Tiebacks Brassware



Tie Back Shapes
Single fusible, heat activated, heavy weight.
LCBTBS61 - 61cm x 11cm
LCBTBS79 - 79cm x 13cm
LCBTBS94 - 94cm x 13cm
10 pairs per pack.

Curtain Accessories
Wadding
FR Polyester wadding.
LCBWADD4X27 - 4oz (135gsm) x 27” (69cm) wide — 40m roll
LCBWADD4X54 - 4oz (135gsm) x 54” (137cm) wide — 40m roll
LCBWADD6X54 - 6oz (135gsm) x 54” (137cm) wide — 25m roll

Pins
Hardened Steel Pin 34mm - LCBPINST 500gm
Dorcas Glass Top Pin 48mm - LCBPING 30gm
Coloured Head Pins 34mm - LCBPINCH 15gm

Zips & Sliders
No.3 Light weight. Available in White, Beige & Black.
No.5 Medium. Available in Beige. Please refer to price list.

Web Tapes
India Tape
11mm - White - 20m roll
LCBINDIA11W

India Tape
19mm - Natural - 20m roll
LCBINDIA19N

Herringbone Web Tape
25mm - White - 20m roll
LCB25HBWEB

Herringbone Web Tape
50mm - Natural - 20m roll
LCB50HBWEB

Webbing Jute
10lbs - 2” (50mm) - Jute - 33m roll
LCBJUWEB10

Piping Cord
Pre shrunk 100% cotton
LCBPIP5 - 5mm 180m
LCBPIP6 - 6mm 140m
LCBPIP7 - 7mm 118m
Braided Piping Cord White 5mm
LCBPIPBR - 400m
Jumbo Polyester tie back piping cord
LCBJUMPIP - 70mm approx. 50m bag

Foam
A blue coloured Flame Retardant firm density foam found in most of 
today’s upholstery.
2” Depth LCB2FOAM
4” Depth LCB4FOAM
6” Depth LCB6FOAM
Available in full sheets (80” x 60”) or half sheets  (40” x 30”).
Other Depths and sizes available upon enquiry.

Metal Eyelets
Metal Eyelets — 40mm diameter 
(suitable for 28-30mm poles). 
Cannot be fixed by hand. Packs of 100.

Press & Cutter
40mm Press & 
Cutters
EYM40PRS/TLG

Fibreglass Rod Cutter
The cutter is made from 
stainless steel with a handle, 
and extended base height 
can be fixed permanently.

Roman Rod Cutter Hand Tool ( 1 ) - 703098
The cutter is made from stainless steel with a handle, and extended 
base height can be fixed permanently. Versatile tool designed to 
trim all styles and diameters of Roman blind rods.

Eyelet Hand Closing Tool ( 3 )
EYM40CLO/TL

Eyelet Hand Cutting Tool
EYM40CUT/TL

Metal Staple Gun
Heavy Duty Metal Staple Gun — 
Zinc die cast construction. Takes 
4-8mm staples.
Lock down handle for safety and 
storage. Steel working parts.
Code: LCBMSG

Metal Staple Gun Kit ( 2 )
Metal Staple Gun / Staples / Staple 
Remover Kit with 53/8mm staples 
and staple remover.
Code: LCBMSGKIT
Staples
LCBST10 — 10mm Staples 2000 Box
LCBST6 — 6mm Staples 2000 Box

Satin Nickel               Nickel              Antique Brass                         
METEYESN            METEYENI            METEYEAB            

India Tape
11mm - Natural - 20m roll
LCBINDIA11N

    Black             Polished Brass         Gunmetal       Antique Copper
METEYEBL           METEYEPB           METEYEGM         METEYEAC 

1
2

3

Linings & 
Interlinings Voile Cushion Pads Curtain Tapes LCB Accessories Sprays & Adhesives Roman Blind 

Accessories Child Safety Curtain
Accessories

52

BlindsPoles PolesBlinds TracksTracks Silent GlissSilent Gliss Electric

Curtains Rods Workroom Tiebacks Brassware



Soft
Furnishings

www.lovelesscookblinds.co.uk                  tel: 01603 789 678         fax: 01603 789 209 	       sales@lovelesscookblinds.co.uk



Tangiers

Kiera

Java

Tangiers: Svelte, classic design in metallic shades. 

Available in: Mocha, Cassis, Black, Navy, Latte, Beige, Silver, Teal, 
Fuchsia, Duck Egg, Wine, Putty, White & Pistachio.

Tassel length: 190mm, Embrace: 670mm

   Cassis            Latte              Wine

Kiera: Stylish design in a variety of shades. 

Available in: Vanilla, Coffee, Black, Taupe, Aubergine, Mocha, Red, 
Putty, Pistachio, Duck Egg, Blue & Cerise.

Tassel length: 85mm, Embrace: 580mm

 Aubergine             Blue                Cerise

Java: Natural rope tiebacks in 2 variations. 

Available in: Jute and Natural. 

Embrace: 790mm, Java thickness: 25mm

    Jute                                  Natural

54

BlindsPoles PolesBlinds TracksTracks Silent GlissSilent Gliss Electric

Curtains Rods Workroom Tiebacks Brassware



Description Code Quantity
Cleat Brass LCBCLEATBR Single

Cleat Chrome LCBCLEATCH Single

Cleat Matt Nickel LCBCLEATMN Single
Small Ball Hook Brass LCBSMLBALLBR Single

Small Ball Hook Chrome LCBSMLBALLCH Single

Small Ball Hook Matt Nickel LCBSMLBALLMN Single
Medium Ball Hook Brass LCBMEDBALLBR Single

Medium Ball Hook Chrome LCBMEDBALLCH Single

Medium Ball Hook Matt Nickel LCBMEDBALLMN Single
Large Ball Hook Brass LCBLGEBALLBR Single

Large Ball Hook Chrome LCBLGEBALLCH Single

Large Ball Hook Matt Nickel LCBLGEBALLMN Single

Description Code Quantity
Cord weight Small Brass LCBSMLC/WBR Single

Cord weight Small Chrome LCBSMLC/WBR Single

Cord weight Large Brass LCBLGEC/WBR Single

Cord weight Large Chrome LCBLGEC/WCH Single

Trumpet Cord/W Matt Nickel LCBTRUMPETMN Single

Trumpet Cord/W Brassed LCBTRUMPETBR Single

Trumpet Cord/W Chrome LCBTRUMPETCH Single

Trumpet Cord/W Black LCBTRUMPETBL Single

Cleats Ballend Hooks

Cord Weights

 Matt Nickel       Brassed         Chrome            Black

Cord Weights Cleats & Hooks

Brassware & 
Pulls

Curtains Rods Workroom Tiebacks Brassware
www.lovelesscookblinds.co.uk                  tel: 01603 789 678         fax: 01603 789 209 	       sales@lovelesscookblinds.co.uk



LCB Product Index
Item Page

A
Accessories, LCB 48
Acorn, Chrome/Brass 50
Acorn, Wooden 49
Adhesive Spray 50
Allure 11
Austrian Blind Cord 50
Autoglide 5100 31

B
Ball  Hook 55
Blackout Linings 46
Blackout Roller Blinds 17
Blind Cord 50
Blinds, Made to Measure 16
Bottom Bar 50
Brackets 49
Brass Acorn 50
Breakaway Safety Clip 51
Breydon Water 12
Broads Fabrics 39
Buckram 51
Buttons, Cover 48

C
Café Rods 42
Chain Break 51
Chalk, Tailors 49
Child Safety Solutions 51
Chrome Acorn 50
Clamp 49
Cleats 55
Contract Double Duty Curtain 
Track 25

Contract Metal Poles 13
Contract Regular Curtain Track 24
Contract Roman Track Systems 25, 32
Contract Swish Track 
Accessories 26

Contract Track, Swish 26
Copydex 50
Cord Break 51
Cord Release 51
Cord Release 51
Cord Stopper 51
Cord Weight, Trumpet 55
Cord Weights 55

Item Page
Cord, Piping 52
Cover Buttons 48

Crease Remover Spray 50
Curtain & Roman Make Up 
Service 38

Curtain Hooks 48
Curtain Interlinings 46
Curtain Linings 46
Curtain Tapes 47
Curtain Track, Double Duty, 
Contract 25

Curtain Track, Regular, Contract 24
Cushion Pads 47
Cut Length Linings 46
Cutter, Eyelet Hand Tool 52
Cutter, Rod 52
Cutter, Rod Hand Tool 52

D
D Rings 49
Deluxe (Track) 20
Discreet (Track) 20
Dormer Rods 43
Double Duty Curtain Track, 
Contract 25

Downproof Cushion Pads 47
Drapery Arms 43
Draw Rods 43

E
Electric Roman Blinds 34
Electric Venetians 34
Electric Vertical Blinds 34
Elements 10
Extendable Metal Track 22
Eyelet Closing Hand Tool 52
Eyelet Hand Cutting Tool 52
Eyelets, Metal 52

F
Fabric Stiffener 50
Fibreglass Rod Cutter 52
Fineline 21
Flame Retardant Spray 50
Foam 52
Forever Autumn 6
FR Foam 52
FR Linings 46
FR Wadding 52

Item Page
Fusible Buckram 51

G
Glydea™ 60e 35

H
Hand Tool, Eyelet Closing 52
Hand Tool, Roman Rod Cutter 52

Headrails, Roman Blinds 23

Herringbone Web Tape 52

Hickling 9
Hooks, Ballend 55
Hooks, Pin 48
Hooks, Pinchpleat 48
Hooks, Sew In 48

I
India Tape 52
Inspired 11
Integra Track Accessories 23
Interlinings 46

J
Java Tieback 54
Jute, Webbing 52

K
Kiera Tieback 54

L
Large Ball  Hook 55
LCB Accessories 48
Lead Weight Tape 49
Lead Weights 48
Linings 46
Linings, Blackout 46
Linings, Cut Length 46
Linings, FR 46
Linings, Interlinings 46
Linings, Thermal 46
Lustra 11

M
Made to Measure Blinds 16
Medium Ball  Hook 55
Metal Eyelets 52
Metal Poles, Contract 13
Metal Staple Gun 52
Metal Valance 22
Metre Stick 49
Metroflat 6100 29

Metropole 1003 28



Item Page
Metropole 6120 28
Metropole 6130 28
Metropole 6140 29
Metropole 6150 29
Metropole 6150 31
Metropole 6160 29

N
Naturals 7
Net Rods 42
Netwire 42

P
Pads, Cushion 47
Patterned Roller Blinds 18
Pin Hooks 48
Pinchpleat Hooks 48
Pins 52
Piping Cord 52
Portiere Rods 43
Portofino 5
Press & Cutter 52
PVC Valance 22

R
Readymade Roller Blinds 17
Regular Curtain Track, Contract 24
Remote Control Roller Blinds 34
Rings, D 49
Rod Cutter 52
Rod, Roman 50
Rods, Dormer 43
Rods, Drapery 43
Rods, Draw 43
Rods, Net 42
Rods, Portiere 43
Rods, Tension 42
Roller Blinds, Blackout 17
Roller Blinds, Patterned 18
Roller Blinds, Scalloped 17
Roller Blinds, Universal 18
Roman Blind Accessories 50, 32
Roman Blind Headrails 23, 32
Roman Blind Tracks, Contract 25, 32
Roman Blind Tracks, Silent Gliss 30, 32
Roman Rod 50
Roman Rod Cutter Hand Tool 52
Roman Track Systems, Contract 25
Romantica 6

Item Page
S

Safety Clip 51
Salhouse 4
Sanforised Buckram 51
Scalloped Roller Blinds 17
Scissors 48
Sew In Hooks 48
Silent Gliss Autoglide 5100 31
Silent Gliss Metropole 6150 31
Silent Gliss System 1021 & 1025 29
Silent Gliss System 1080 29
Silent Gliss System 1280 29
Silent Gliss System 2304 & 2305 30, 32
Silent Gliss System 3000 30
Silent Gliss System 3840 30
Silent Gliss System 3900 30
Silent Gliss System 6820 Funnel 31
Silent Gliss System 6840 30
Silent Gliss System 6870 Square 31
Silicone Spray 50
Small Ball  Hook 55
Soho 8
Solar Blinds 34
Sologlyde 20
Spray, Adhesive 50
Spray, Crease Remover 50
Spray, Fabric Stiffener 50
Spray, FR 50
Spray, Silicone 50
Staple Gun, Metal 52
Staples 52
Steel Pins 52
Streamline PVC Curtain Track 26
Superluxe 21
Supreme Cord 22
Supreme Glide 20
Swish Accessories, Contract 26
Swish Contract Track 26
Swish Track Accessories 23
System 1021 & 1025 29
System 1080 29
System 1280 29
System 2304 & 2305 30, 32
System 2350 34
System 3000 30
System 3840 30

Item Page
System 3900 30
System 6820 31
System 6840 30
System 6870 31
System Autoglide 5100 31

T
Tailors Chalk 49
Tangiers Tieback 54
Tape Measures 49
Tape, India 52
Tape, Lead Weight 49
Tape, Web 52
Tapes, Curtain 47
Tension Rods 42
Thermal Linings 46
Thread 49
Tie Back Shapes 52
Tieback, Java 54
Tieback, Kiera 54
Tieback, Tangiers 54
Track Accessories, Integra 23
Track Accessories, Swish 23
Track Spacers, Nylon 49
Trumpet Cord Weight 55

U
Ultraglyde 21
Universal Poles 8
Universal Roller Blinds 18

V
Valance Track, Metal 22
Valance Track, PVC 22
Velcro 51
Victory 11
Voile 47

W
Wadding 52
Wave Curtain Heading System 31
Web Tape 52
Web Tape, Herringbone 52
Webbing Jute 52
Weights, Lead 48
Wooden Acorn 49
Wrought Iron 14
Wroxham 9

Z
Zips 52



Trading Terms and Conditions
All contracts for sale or supply of goods by Loveless Cook Blinds Ltd 
shall be governed exclusively by the following terms and conditions 
of trading (“these terms”).

1. Application of terms
a) These terms supersede any terms and conditions proposed by 

the buyer, whether under any purchase order or verbally, and may 
not be varied except with written consent of the Managing Director 
of Loveless Cook Blinds Limited, hereafter known as LCB. 

b) No order shall be deemed accepted by LCB until LCB delivers 
the Goods to the buyer. “Goods” means any goods agreed in the 
contract supplied by LCB. 

c) All decisions or illustrations contained in LCB’s price list are  
designed to give an approximate idea of the Goods described in 
them. They do not form part of any contract between LCB and the 
buyer. 

d) “Contract” means any contract formed between LCB and the 
buyer for the sale and purchase of the Goods incorporating these 
Terms.

2.  Price 
a) Any prices quoted in any price list, catalogue or advertisement 

of the Company shall only be for the guidance of buyers and 
shall not constitute an offer to sell at those prices. The contract 
price,  unless otherwise specifically agreed, shall be calculated in                
accordance with the Company’s price list and payment terms in 
force on the date of despatch of the goods, which may be altered by 
the Company at any time without notice. 

b) The price for the Goods shall be exclusive of carriage and  
insurance and applicable Value Added Tax.

3. Delivery and passing of risk. 
a) Whilst LCB will use its reasonable endeavours to deliver within 

the time specified in any order, all delivery dates are approximate 
and in no circumstances will time be the essence of the contract. 

b) Goods leave LCB in good condition and the buyer accepts all 
risk from the time that the Goods leave the premises of LCB. The 
transfer of risk shall not be affected by any transport insurance 
taken out by the buyer.

4. Passing of property 
a) Notwithstanding delivery, the property in the Goods shall 

remain in the Group until the buyer has paid in full therefore, and 
the buyer shall hold the Goods until LCB’s fiduciary agent and bailee 
until such payment is made and shall keep the Goods separate 
from those of the buyer and third parties property stored, protected 
and insured and shall indemnify LCB against any loss or damage 
thereto, howsoever arising. If any of the Goods are processed into 
other goods before payment in full for the Goods has been received 
by LCB, the Goods including all other goods as aforesaid, shall be 
property of LCB and the buyer hereby declares itself trustee of such 
Goods until such payment is made and the buyer shall hold such 
Goods and any proceeds of the sale of such Goods and any right 
arising from any sale thereof as Trustee for LCB. 

b) The buyer’s right of possession of the Good’s under 4a) shall 
terminate immediately if the Buyer has a bankruptcy order made 
against him or made against him/her or makes an arrangement 
or composition with his creditors or, being a limited company, 
convenes a meeting of creditors or enters into liquidation has a 
receiver, administrator or administrative receiver appointed. 

c) If payment is overdue in whole or in part or if any of the events 
in clause 4b) occur, LCB may (without prejudice to any of its other 
rights) recover and recall the Goods or any of them and may enter 

upon the buyer’s premises for that purpose. These Terms constitute 
authority to a Third Party to enter upon by any other premises 
wheresoever the Goods are situated for the purpose of recovering 
the Goods or any of them. 

d) Any loss sustained by LCB upon such recovery of the Goods as 
aforesaid, shall be paid by the buyer. 

e) Furthermore, LCB shall be entitled to make a claim directly 
against the buyer’s customer for any purchase money unpaid by the 
Customer provided that LCB shall return to the buyer any monies 
recovered in excess of the amount owed by the buyer to LCB together 
with the costs and expenses involved in making such a claim. 

f) Failure by LCB to enforce any of the above remedies shall not 
be constituted as a waiver of LCB’s rights hereunder. 

5. Next day delivery 
a) Subject to clause 12 hereunder, LCB will use its reasonable 

endeavours to ensure that orders for the Goods in stock placed 
before 2.00pm on a working day for Next Day Delivery (excludes off 
shore parts of the United Kingdom and the Scottish Highlands and 
islands). Saturdays, Sundays and Bank Holidays are not working 
days. In the event of non-performance by LCB or its agents the   
buyer must notify LCB by telephone, email or fax as to the detail 
of their claim by 4.00pm on the day following the day upon which 
delivery was due in order. Neither LCB nor its agents will be liable 
for any costs or losses however incurred by the buyer or any other 
party as a result of failure to deliver on the next working day.

6. Delivery charges, as outlined on Page.2, there are a range of 
delivery options on offer. free next day, on all orders over £90 (net to 
discount), an order build system, collate all your orders throughout 
the week and despatched together on a once weekly basis. All next 
day orders under £90 (net to discount), via a courier are £8.50. Small 
(non-next day). Orders under £90 (net to discount) - £6.95. Private 
unregistered addresses, will incur a fee of £11.50. Please note curtain 
and interlining cannot be included in the goods value due to it ’s 
weight. All delivery charges are subject to change.

7. Claims and liability 
a) Each delivery shall be considered a separate transaction 

for which the payment must be made, and the failure of any one        
delivery shall affect the due performance of the contract 

b) Any claim in respect of a deficient delivery, incorrect Goods, 
missing or damaged Goods must be notified to the carrier and LCB 
by telephone or fax within 24 hours of receipt of the delivery and   
confirmed in writing to LCB within 3 days thereafter. Non-delivery 
of a full consignment must be reported to LCB in writing within 3 
days of the invoice date. In the absence of claims within these terms 
the Goods shall be deemed to have been delivered in accordance 
with the contract, and in any event LCB shall not be liable for any 
consequential loss howsoever occasioned arising out of any failure 
to deliver Goods of the quantity ordered. 

c) LCB warrants that the Goods will be of satisfactory quality 
upon delivery within the meaning of the Sale of Goods Act 1994 and 
suitable for the purpose which they are described in the price list. 
Any claims for breach of this warranty must be notified to LCB in 
writing within 3 days of receipt of the Goods by the buyer and LCB 
must be given reasonable opportunity of examining such Goods. 
LCB shall not be liable in respect of any such Goods which have 
been subsequently altered, processed, cut and/or installed. In any 
event LCB’s maximum liability for breach of this warranty will be 
limited to repayment of the purchase price or replacement of the 
Goods and under no circumstance will any liability be accepted for 
any consequential loss howsoever occasioned. 

d) LCB shall not be liable for any loss, damage or deterioration 
of the Goods arising directly or indirectly from the adverse use, 
application or storage of any Goods other than in accordance with 



good trade practice. 
e) Whilst reasonable endeavours will be made to deliver the    

correct quantity ordered, quotations are conditional upon stocks 
being available and LCB shall not be liable for short delivery. 

f) Where the buyer has specified in its order that the Goods shall 
be a certain colour or size, such specifications shall be subject to 
reasonable commercial variation unless otherwise stated.

g) Where Goods are subject to a claim, return of those Goods will 
be refused without advance authority from LCB. Should the Goods 
be authorised for return, a Reference Number should be obtained 
from LCB. The Goods must be packed in a condition suitable for 
transportation by a carrier, normally arranged by LCB. Details of the 
contents (which must conform to the Authorised Return/ Collection 
Note) and the packages should be forwarded to the address shown 
on the Authorised Return/Collection Note, enclosing the buyer’s 
Debit Note if applicable and quoting the Authorisation Number. A 
duplicate copy of the buyer’s Debit Note, together with details of 
when the Goods were collected, by whom and a signature obtained 
from the driver should be forwarded to the sales office, Loveless 
Cook Blinds Ltd, Burnett Road, Sweetbriar Industrial Estate, Norwich, 
Norfolk, NR3 2BS.

8. Liability 
a) Clause 8 sets out the entire financial liability of LCB to the 

buyer in respect of:(i) any breach of these Terms; and (ii) any 
representation, statement to tortuous act or omission including 
negligence arising out of or in connection with the Contract. 

b) Save as set out in clause 8, all warranties, conditions and other 
terms implied by statue or common law are to the fullest extent 
permitted by law excluded from the contract. 

c) Nothing in these Terms excludes or limits the liability of LCB for 
death or personal injury caused by LCB’s negligence

9. Termination 
a) LCB may, without prejudice to its other rights and remedies, 

terminate the said contract if either there should be any breach 
of the contractual liabilities of the buyer if any of the events 
referred   to in close 4b) occurs or in the opinion of LCB, the 
financial responsibility of the buyer should become impaired or 
unsatisfactory. Under such circumstances all outstanding unpaid 
invoices rendered to the buyer by LCB shall become immediately 
due for payment.

10. Payment 
a) All payments are due on or before the 30th day of the month 

following the date of your invoice, and should be paid by either: 
Bank transfer (BACS): transfer sort code: 20-62-68 Account number: 
00601187 Barclays Bank PLC, 100 Magdalen Street, Norwich (please 
use your LCB account number as reference. This will avoid delays in 
your account being credited) or Credit Card: We accept most major 
cards. A 2.5% surcharge will be applied for all credit card payments.

Debit Card: We process debit card payments free of charge.
Cheque: For cheque payments please quote your account 

number and include our remittance advice then post to Loveless 
Cook Blinds Ltd, Burnett Road, Sweetbriar Industrial Estate, Norwich, 
Norfolk, NR3 2BS.

b) In the event of non-payment of the account LCB reserve 
the right to take steps to recover all monies due to them without 
prefacing any further transactions between LCB and the buyer. 

c) Payment of the price for the Goods is due on the 30th day of 

the month following the month in which the Goods are delivered or 
deemed to be delivered. No payment shall be deemed to have been 
received until the Company has received cleared funds. 

d) Time for payment shall be of the essence. 
e) All payments payable to LCB under the contract shall become 

due immediately upon termination of the contract despite any other 
provision.

f) Under no circumstance shall the buyer be entitled to claim a 
right of set-off against LCB in respect of any payment due. 

g) LCB will invoice the Goods upon despatch to the buyer.  VAT 
will be charged at the rate applicable  to the date of the invoice. 

h) If LCB is ready to deliver the Goods on the date agreed in 
accordance with the contract and the customer delays or requests 
LCB to delay delivery for any reason, LCB may present invoices to 
the customer for full settlement in line with the date previously 
agreed for delivery.

11. Frustration 
a) Every effort will be made to carry out the contract but its 

performance is subject to cancellation by LCB or to such variations 
as they may find necessary as a result of inability to secure labour, 
materials or supplies as a result of any Act of God, War, Strike, 
Lockout or other labour dispute, Fire Flood, Drought, Legislation or 
other cause (whether of the foregoing class or not) beyond LCB’s 
control.

12. Telephone calls 
a) Loveless Cook Blinds may monitor, record and store, any 

telephone, email or other communication for training purposes and 
to improve the quality of our customer service.

13. Law 
a) This contract shall be considered as a contract made in 

England and subject to English law and shall in all respects be 
interpreted in accordance with the laws of England and the buyer 
agrees to submit to the non-exclusive jurisdiction of the English 
Courts.

14. General 
a) If any provision of the Contract is found to be wholly or partly 

illegal, invalid, void, voidable, unenforceable or unreasonable, 
it shall extent in such illegality, invalidity, boldness, violability, 
unenforceable or unreasonableness, be deemed several able and 
the remaining provisions of the Contract and the remainder of such 
provision shall continue in full force and effect.

b) Failure or delay by LCB in enforcing or partially enforcing any 
provision of the Contract will not be constituted as a waiver of any 
of its rights under the Contract. 

c) Any waiver by LCB of any breach of or any default under any 
provision of the Contract by the buyer will not be deemed a waiver 
of any subsequent breach or default and will in no way affect the 
other terms of the contract. 

d) The parties to this contract do not intend that any term of this 
contract will be enforceable by virtue of the Contracts (Rights of 
Third Parties) Act 1999 by any person that is not a party to it.



Est. 1987

Loveless  Cook  Blinds

Tel:	 01603 789 678
Fax:	 01603 789 209
@:	 Sales@LovelessCookBlinds.co.uk
web:	 www.LovelessCookBlinds.co.uk

Burnet Road, 
Sweetbriar Industrial Estate, 

Norwich, 
Norfolk, 
NR3 2BS


